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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BARBOUR CO.

033/00 00 0 1.87 1.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 07800 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 1.87 2.24 4.11 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-30-42 40 12-30-42 03 07800 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 4.11 0.32 4.43 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 07800 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.43
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.43

119/00 00 0 0.47 0.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 0.47 1.81 2.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 2.28 4.39 6.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 6.67 0.28 6.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 6.95 2.34 9.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 9.29 0.92 10.21 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.21 0.12 10.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 05100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.33 0.14 10.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.47 0.19 10.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.66 0.84 11.5 2 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
119/00 00 11.5 0.11 11.61 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.61 0.04 11.65 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.65 0.52 12.17 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 12.17 0.18 12.35 2 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.35 2.39 14.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 14.74 1.12 15.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 15.86 0.09 15.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.95 0.03 15.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.98 1.51 17.49 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 17.49 0.04 17.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 17.53 1.15 18.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.68
119/00 02 0 0.05 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.73

250/00 00 0 0.34 0.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 0.34 0.02 0.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 0.36 0.11 0.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 0.47 0.01 0.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 0.48 0.17 0.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 0.65 0.37 1.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.02 0.05 1.07 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.07 0.03 1.1 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.1 0.19 1.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.29 0.22 1.51 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.51 0.51 2.02 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 2.02 0.76 2.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 2 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BARBOUR CO.

250/00 00 2.78 0.99 3.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
250/00 00 3.77 0.2 3.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
250/00 00 3.97 0.34 4.31 1 0 3 2 0 1 89 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
250/00 00 4.31 0.67 4.98 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 4.98 0.2 5.18 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.18 0.11 5.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.29 0.14 5.43 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.43 0.05 5.48 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.48 0.24 5.72 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.72 0.08 5.8 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-33-38 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.8 0.07 5.87 1 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.87 0.05 5.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 5.92 0.32 6.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 6.24 0.83 7.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 7.07 2.22 9.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 9.29 0.6 9.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-33-55 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 9.89 0.27 10.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 10.16 0.32 10.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 10.48 2.23 12.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 12.71 0.19 12.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 03 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 12.9 1.12 14.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 14.02 1.12 15.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 15.14 0.71 15.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 15.85 0.15 16 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 16 0.04 16.04 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 16.04 0.02 16.06 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 16.06 0.52 16.58 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 16.58 0.57 17.15 2 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 17.15 0.09 17.24 2 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 17.24 0.06 17.3 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 17.3 0.01 17.31 2 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.31
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.31

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 40.47
COUNTY TOTAL: 40.47

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 3 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

011/00 00 0 2.75 2.75 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 2.75 0.15 2.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 2.9 0.14 3.04 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.04 0.01 3.05 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.05 0.04 3.09 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.09 0.03 3.12 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.12 0.02 3.14 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.14 0.11 3.25 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 3.25 1 4.25 0 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 4.25 0.6 4.85 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 4.85 0.1 4.95 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 02 08400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 4.95 0.18 5.13 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 5.13 0.11 5.24 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 5.24 0.86 6.1 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 6.1 0.63 6.73 0 0 3 4 0 1 69 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 6.73 0.4 7.13 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 7.13 0.1 7.23 0 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 7.23 1.75 8.98 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 8.98 1.88 10.86 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 16 52060 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 10.86 0.4 11.26 0 1 3 4 0 1 76 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 52060 1 01 2 2 2
011/00 00 11.26 0.38 11.64 0 1 3 4 0 1 84 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 52060 1 01 2 2 1
011/00 00 11.64 0.31 11.95 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 11.95 0.05 12 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 12 0.05 12.05 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 12.05 0.37 12.42 4 1 3 4 0 1 69 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 12.42 0.52 12.94 4 1 3 4 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 12.94 0.06 13 4 1 3 4 0 1 69 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 13 0.26 13.26 4 1 3 4 0 1 73 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 13.26 0.39 13.65 4 1 2 3 0 1 73 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 13.65 0.13 13.78 4 1 2 3 0 1 69 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 13.78 0.37 14.15 4 1 2 3 0 1 69 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.15 0.19 14.34 4 1 2 3 0 1 69 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.34 0.07 14.41 4 1 2 3 0 1 69 11-21-36 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.41 0.1 14.51 0 1 2 3 0 1 79 11-33-55 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.51 0.13 14.64 0 1 2 3 0 1 79 11-33-55 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 14.64 0.13 14.77 0 1 2 3 0 1 79 11-33-55 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.77 0.04 14.81 0 1 2 3 0 1 95 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 14 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 14.81 0.64 15.45 0 1 3 4 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 09200 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 15.45 1.03 16.48 0 1 3 4 0 1 79 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 09200 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 16.48 0.1 16.58 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 16.58 0.93 17.51 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 17.51 1.43 18.94 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07400 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BERKELEY CO.

011/00 00 18.94 1.42 20.36 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07400 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 20.36 3.35 23.71 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07100 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2
011/00 00 23.71 0.77 24.48 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07100 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 24.48 0.23 24.71 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07100 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 24.71 0.26 24.97 0 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07100 2 16 00284 1 01 4 2 1
011/00 00 24.97 1.19 26.16 0 1 3 4 0 1 05 11-21-32 00 00-00-00 02 07100 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.16
011/00 04 0 0.03 0.03 0 1 3 6 0 1 79 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03
011/00 06 0 0.03 0.03 0 1 3 6 0 1 79 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 16 52060 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.03
ROUTE TOTAL: 26.22

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 26.22
COUNTY TOTAL: 26.22

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BOONE CO.

119/00 00 0 0.08 0.08 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 04 11500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 0.08 2.85 2.93 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 04 11500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 2.93 1.47 4.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 04 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 4.4 0.47 4.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 4.87 2.37 7.24 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 7.24 2.2 9.44 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 9.44 2.05 11.49 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.49 0.87 12.36 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.36 0.3 12.66 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-42 40 12-24-42 04 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.66 0.17 12.83 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.83 0.16 12.99 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.99 0.55 13.54 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 04 19500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 13.54 2.61 16.15 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.15 0.07 16.22 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.22 0.16 16.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-24 99 12-24-24 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.38 0.05 16.43 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.43 0.24 16.67 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.67 0.05 16.72 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.72 0.16 16.88 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-24 99 12-24-24 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.88 0.05 16.93 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.93 0.02 16.95 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-34 99 12-24-34 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.95 0.02 16.97 0 0 2 1 0 4 91 12-24-34 99 12-24-36 04 16500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.97 0.86 17.83 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 12-34-36 40 12-34-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 17.83 0.36 18.19 0 0 2 1 0 1 95 12-34-36 40 12-34-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 18.19 0.49 18.68 0 0 2 1 0 4 91 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 18.68 2.02 20.7 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 20.77 2.18 22.95 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.88
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.88

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 22.88
COUNTY TOTAL: 22.88

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BRAXTON CO.

019/00 00 0 0.17 0.17 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-36-39 42 11-36-39 03 12500 6 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 0.17 1.62 1.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-30 42 11-36-42 03 12500 5 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 1.79 0.21 2 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 2 1.68 3.68 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 3.68 0.04 3.72 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 3.72 3.23 6.95 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 16.59 0.04 16.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 12-16-28 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.63 0.72 17.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 17.35 0.28 17.63 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.63 0.56 18.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.19 0.17 18.36 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.36 0.31 18.67 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.67 1.11 19.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 19.78 1.11 20.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 20.89 0.75 21.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 21.64 0.55 22.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.19 1 23.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.19 0.01 23.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.2 1.63 24.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.83 1.74 26.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.57 0.19 26.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 26.76 0.72 27.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 27.48 0.08 27.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 27.56 0.08 27.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 27.64 1.45 29.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 29.09 5.52 34.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 00850 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.97
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.97

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 24.97
COUNTY TOTAL: 24.97

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR BROOKE CO.

022/00 00 0 0.29 0.29 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 32500 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 0.29 0.31 0.6 0 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 28000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 0.6 0.2 0.8 0 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 28000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 0.8 0.2 1 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 28000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 1 1.06 2.06 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 27000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 2.45 0.72 3.17 0 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-34 25 11-24-34 02 27000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
022/00 00 3.17 0.28 3.45 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-34 25 11-24-34 02 29500 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 1
022/00 00 3.45 0.39 3.84 4 2 2 1 0 7 94 12-30-40 25 12-29-39 02 29500 5 12 00177 1 01 2 2 1
022/00 00 3.84 0.89 4.73 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-30-40 25 11-29-39 02 24000 5 12 00177 1 01 2 2 1
022/00 00 4.73 1.16 5.89 4 2 2 1 0 7 96 12-24-36 25 11-24-36 02 20000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.5
022/00 01 0 0.25 0.25 5 2 5 4 0 1 80 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 19 00177 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.25
ROUTE TOTAL: 5.75

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 5.75
COUNTY TOTAL: 5.75

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

052/00 00 0 0.33 0.33 6 2 2 2 0 7 87 11-28-28 04 11-28-28 04 22000 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 0.33 0.12 0.45 6 2 2 2 0 7 87 11-21-24 04 11-21-24 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 0.45 0.03 0.48 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-21-21 04 11-21-21 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.48 0.04 0.52 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.52 0.03 0.55 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-21-21 04 11-21-21 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.55 0.05 0.6 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-26-26 04 11-26-26 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.6 0.08 0.68 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-31-31 04 11-31-31 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.68 0.05 0.73 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-24-34 04 11-24-34 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.73 0.02 0.75 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-31-31 04 11-31-31 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.75 0.26 1.01 6 2 2 2 0 7 94 11-24-34 04 11-24-34 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 1.01 0.08 1.09 6 2 2 2 0 7 81 12-28-28 04 12-28-28 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.09 0.05 1.14 6 2 2 2 0 7 81 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 04 16500 4 12 00105 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.14 0.16 1.3 6 2 2 2 0 7 81 12-14-20 00 00-00-00 04 16500 1 12 00105 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.3
052/00 04 0 0.46 0.46 6 2 2 2 0 7 84 12-14-26 00 00-00-00 04 04800 2 12 00105 1 01 4 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.46
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.76

060/00 00 0 0.02 0.02 6 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-26-28 04 12-26-28 04 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.02 0.12 0.14 6 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-24 04 12-24-24 04 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.14 0.05 0.19 6 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-27-27 04 12-27-27 04 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.19 0.07 0.26 6 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-24 00 11-23-23 04 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.26 0.6 0.86 6 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-24-24 00 11-23-23 04 15500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.86 0.26 1.12 6 2 3 3 0 1 88 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 1.12 0.27 1.39 6 2 3 3 0 1 88 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 1.39 0.63 2.02 6 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 2.02 0.45 2.47 6 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 2.47 0.41 2.88 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 2.88 0.09 2.97 6 2 4 1 0 1 96 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 2.97 0.1 3.07 6 2 4 1 0 1 77 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 04 13000 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 3.07 0.1 3.17 6 2 4 1 0 1 76 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 04 17500 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 3.17 0.1 3.27 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-89-89 00 00-00-00 04 17500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 3.27 0.09 3.36 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-68-68 00 00-00-00 04 17500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 3.36 0.1 3.46 6 2 4 1 0 1 95 11-55-55 00 00-00-00 04 17500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 3.46 0.24 3.7 6 2 4 1 0 1 95 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 04 17500 3 14 00105 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 3.7 0.24 3.94 6 2 4 1 0 1 95 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 04 17500 3 14 00105 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 3.94 0.08 4.02 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 04 21500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 4.02 1.74 5.76 6 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 04 21500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 5.76 0.2 5.96 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 04 21500 3 14 00105 1 01 2 1 1
060/00 00 5.96 0.06 6.02 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 04 21500 3 14 00105 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 6.02 0.08 6.1 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-22-30 12 11-22-30 04 21500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.1 0.34 6.44 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-22-30 12 11-22-30 04 21500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.44 0.05 6.49 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-28-37 04 11-28-33 04 28500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

060/00 00 6.49 0.18 6.67 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-23-31 10 11-23-31 04 28500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.67 0.3 6.97 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-25-37 14 11-25-37 04 28500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.97 0.54 7.51 6 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-25-37 14 11-25-37 04 28500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 7.51 0.13 7.64 0 2 4 3 0 1 76 11-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 29500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 7.64 0.32 7.96 0 2 4 3 0 1 93 11-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 29500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 7.96 0.47 8.43 0 2 4 3 0 1 95 11-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 29500 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.43 0.25 8.68 0 2 4 3 0 1 94 11-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 30000 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.68 0.1 8.78 2 2 4 3 0 1 94 11-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 37000 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.78 0.04 8.82 2 2 4 3 0 1 94 12-21-32 04 11-21-32 04 37000 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.82 0.68 9.5 2 2 4 3 0 1 76 11-24-38 16 11-24-38 04 37000 4 14 00105 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 9.5 0.06 9.56 2 2 4 3 0 1 94 11-24-38 16 11-24-38 04 26500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 9.56 0.36 9.92 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-38 16 11-24-38 04 26500 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 9.92 0.2 10.12 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-38 16 11-24-38 04 26500 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 10.12 0.15 10.27 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-26-36 11 11-26-36 04 26500 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 10.27 0.49 10.76 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-26-36 16 11-26-36 04 26500 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 10.76 0.49 11.25 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-26-36 16 11-26-36 04 22000 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 11.25 0.26 11.51 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-26-36 16 11-26-36 04 22000 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 11.51 0.72 12.23 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-29-34 16 11-29-34 04 22000 4 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 12.23 0.06 12.29 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 12.29 0.07 12.36 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 12.36 0.01 12.37 2 2 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 12.37 0.76 13.13 2 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 13.13 0.21 13.34 2 2 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.34 0.47 13.81 2 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 16000 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.81 0.79 14.6 2 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 16000 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 14.6 0.04 14.64 2 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 14.64 0.26 14.9 2 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 14.9 0.15 15.05 2 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.05 0.04 15.09 2 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.09 0.02 15.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.11 0.2 15.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 18500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.31 0.28 15.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 15.59 1.7 17.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-43 00 00-00-00 04 11500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 17.29 1.17 18.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 04 11500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 18.46 0.35 18.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 11500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 18.81 0.62 19.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.43 0.26 19.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.69 0.8 20.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 20.49 0.07 20.56 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 20.56 0.83 21.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 21.39 0.6 21.99 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-32 02 11-32-32 04 15500 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 21.99 0.09 22.08 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-32 02 11-32-32 04 15500 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR CABELL CO.

060/00 00 22.08 0.22 22.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-32 02 11-32-32 04 15500 4 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 22.3 0.09 22.39 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-32 02 11-32-32 04 15500 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 22.39 0.1 22.49 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-32-32 02 11-32-32 04 15500 4 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 22.49 1.27 23.76 1 0 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 23.76 0.88 24.64 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 24.64 0.05 24.69 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 24.69 0.96 25.65 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 25.65 0.05 25.7 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 25.7 1.09 26.79 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.79
060/00 01 0 0.39 0.39 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 11-18-18 04 12000 3 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 01 0.39 0.1 0.49 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.49
060/00 07 0 0.15 0.15 6 2 4 1 0 1 93 11-22-30 12 11-22-30 04 10000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 0.15 0.28 0.43 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 04 18000 3 14 00105 1 01 2 1 1
060/00 07 0.43 0.95 1.38 6 2 3 1 0 1 96 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 04 18000 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 1.38 0.13 1.51 6 2 3 1 0 1 96 11-65-65 00 00-00-00 04 18000 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 1.51 0.06 1.57 6 2 3 1 0 1 96 11-67-67 00 00-00-00 04 18000 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 07 1.57 0.69 2.26 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-67-67 00 00-00-00 04 21500 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 07 2.26 0.28 2.54 6 2 4 1 0 1 96 11-67-67 00 00-00-00 04 17500 3 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 2.54 1.32 3.86 6 2 3 1 0 1 96 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 04 17500 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 3.86 0.2 4.06 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 04 17500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 07 4.06 1.42 5.48 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 04 17500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.48 0.08 5.56 6 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 17500 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.56
ROUTE TOTAL: 32.84

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 34.6
COUNTY TOTAL: 34.6

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 11 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR CALHOUN CO.

033/00 00 0 0.09 0.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.09 2.24 2.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 2.33 1.35 3.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.68 1.35 5.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 5.03 0.03 5.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-44 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.06 0.28 5.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-44 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.34 0.03 5.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.37 0.04 5.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-44 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.41 0.18 5.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-44 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.59 0.61 6.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 6.2 0.4 6.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 6.6 0.02 6.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.62 1.68 8.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 8.3 1.83 10.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 10.13 4.17 14.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 14.3 0.56 14.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 00550 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 14.86
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.86

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 14.86
COUNTY TOTAL: 14.86

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR DODDRIDGE CO.

050/00 00 0 3.78 3.78 0 0 2 1 0 4 77 12-24-36 40 12-24-86 02 06300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 3.78 0.2 3.98 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 02 06300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 3.98 1.63 5.61 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 02 06300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 5.61 0.02 5.63 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 06300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 5.63 0.91 6.54 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 6.54 1.72 8.26 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 8.26 0.54 8.8 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 8.8 0.95 9.75 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 20 12-24-36 02 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 9.75 0.12 9.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 9.87 1.14 11.01 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 11.01 0.08 11.09 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-21-21 00 12-21-21 02 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 11.09 0.17 11.26 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08800 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 11.26 0.17 11.43 0 0 2 1 0 4 72 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 08800 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 11.43 0.67 12.1 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 20 12-24-36 02 08800 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.1 0.95 13.05 0 0 2 1 0 4 72 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.05 1.98 15.03 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.03 0.64 15.67 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 12-24-36 25 12-24-36 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.67 2.08 17.75 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-24 25 11-24-24 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 17.75 1.12 18.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 89 11-24-36 25 12-24-36 02 09300 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.87
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.87

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 18.87
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.87

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

019/00 00 0 0.75 0.75 0 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 49 11-24-36 03 24000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 0.75 0.22 0.97 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-36 49 11-24-36 03 24000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 0.97 0.05 1.02 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-44-44 26 11-44-44 03 24000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 1.02 1.83 2.85 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 24000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 2.85 0.97 3.82 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 24000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 3.82 0.07 3.89 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-41-41 26 11-41-41 03 23000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 3.89 1.85 5.74 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 23000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 5.74 0.45 6.19 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 27000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 6.19 0.47 6.66 0 1 2 1 0 7 79 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 29000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 6.66 0.1 6.76 0 1 2 1 0 7 90 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 29000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 6.76 0.36 7.12 3 1 2 1 0 7 94 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 4 2 1
019/00 00 7.12 0.07 7.19 3 1 2 1 0 7 94 11-24-36 16 11-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 7.19 0.2 7.39 0 1 2 1 0 7 94 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 4 2 1
019/00 00 7.39 0.07 7.46 0 1 2 1 0 7 94 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 7.46 0.77 8.23 3 1 2 1 0 7 94 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 4 2 1
019/00 00 8.23 1.39 9.62 0 1 2 1 0 7 90 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 22500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 9.62 0.59 10.21 0 1 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 25 12-24-36 03 22500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.21 0.33 10.54 0 1 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 22500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.54 0.44 10.98 0 1 2 1 0 4 94 12-24-36 16 12-24-36 03 22500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.98 0.27 11.25 0 1 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 11.25 1.7 12.95 0 1 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 12.95 0.26 13.21 1 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 13.21 0.33 13.54 0 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 13.54 0.08 13.62 1 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 13.62 0.15 13.77 0 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 20500 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 13.77 0.78 14.55 1 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 16000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 14.55 0.09 14.64 0 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 16000 4 14 60028 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 14.64 1.58 16.22 0 0 2 1 0 4 05 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 16.22 4.6 20.82 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 57 12-24-36 03 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 20.82 1.26 22.08 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 57 11-24-36 03 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 22.08 4.04 26.12 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 26.12 0.17 26.29 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-23-23 40 11-23-23 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.29
ROUTE TOTAL: 26.29

060/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 04 11-24-36 03 12000 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.04 0.28 0.32 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.32 0.02 0.34 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.34 0.67 1.01 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-30-50 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 1.01 0.02 1.03 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-30-50 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.03 0.1 1.13 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.13 0.16 1.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.29 0.2 1.49 1 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

060/00 00 1.49 0.29 1.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 1.78 0.13 1.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.91 0.88 2.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 08600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 2.79 0.53 3.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.32 0.43 3.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.75 0.39 4.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.14 0.49 4.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.63 0.66 5.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 5.29 0.39 5.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-42 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 5.68 0.5 6.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.18 0.2 6.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.38 0.26 6.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 6.64 1.26 7.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 7.9 0.45 8.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.35 0.2 8.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.55 1.12 9.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 9.67 0.42 10.09 0 0 3 2 0 4 80 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 03 05000 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 10.09 0.46 10.55 1 0 3 2 0 4 80 12-24-34 04 12-24-34 03 05000 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 10.55 0.02 10.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 10.57 0.13 10.7 1 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 10.7 0.09 10.79 1 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 10.79 0.99 11.78 1 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 11.78 0.58 12.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 12.36 0.18 12.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 12.54 0.99 13.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 13.53 0.94 14.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 14.47 0.09 14.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 14.56 0.57 15.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 15.13 0.17 15.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 15.3 0.03 15.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 15.33 1.05 16.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 16.38 1.19 17.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 17.57 0.23 17.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 17.8 0.36 18.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 18.16 1.2 19.36 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 19.36 0.41 19.77 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 19.77 0.06 19.83 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 19.83 0.01 19.84 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 19.84 0.06 19.9 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 19.9 0.11 20.01 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 20.01 0.06 20.07 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 20.07 0.07 20.14 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR FAYETTE CO.

060/00 00 20.14 0.06 20.2 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 20.2 0.81 21.01 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 21.01 0.19 21.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 21.2 0.1 21.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 21.3 0.3 21.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 21.6 1.54 23.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 23.14 2.76 25.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 25.9 0.07 25.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 98 12-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 25.97 0.2 26.17 0 0 3 2 0 4 78 12-24-40 24 12-24-40 03 05200 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 26.17 0.05 26.22 0 0 3 2 0 4 75 12-40-40 24 12-40-40 03 04600 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 26.22 0.38 26.6 0 0 3 2 0 4 75 12-24-40 24 12-24-40 03 04600 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 26.6 0.04 26.64 0 0 3 2 0 4 75 12-24-40 24 12-24-40 03 03900 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 26.64 1.78 28.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 28.42 0.04 28.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 28.46 1.1 29.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 29.56 1.04 30.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 30.6 0.23 30.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 30.83 1.04 31.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 31.87 0.61 32.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 32.48 0.9 33.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 33.38 1.61 34.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 34.99 0.85 35.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 35.84 0.9 36.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.74 0.17 36.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.91 1.22 38.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 38.13 0.05 38.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 38.18 0.84 39.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 39.02 1.92 40.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 40.94 0.08 41.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 41.02 3.45 44.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 44.47 1.59 46.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-36-56 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 46.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 46.06

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 72.35
COUNTY TOTAL: 72.35

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GILMER CO.

033/00 00 0 0.59 0.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.59 0.02 0.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.61 0.25 0.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.86 0.22 1.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.08 0.04 1.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.12 0.06 1.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 00500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.18 0.21 1.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.39 0.57 1.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 1.96 0.24 2.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 2.2 4.24 6.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 6.44 0.1 6.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.54 6.48 13.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 13.02 0.03 13.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.05 2.97 16.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.02 0.25 16.27 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.27 0.15 16.42 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.42 0.14 16.56 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.56 0.03 16.59 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.59 0.06 16.65 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.65 0.05 16.7 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.7 0.04 16.74 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.74 0.56 17.3 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.3 0.52 17.82 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 17.82 0.38 18.2 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.2 1.42 19.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 19.62 0.65 20.27 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 20.27 1.91 22.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 22.18 0.1 22.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 22.28 2.81 25.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 25.09 1.64 26.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 26.73 0.02 26.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 26.75 0.23 26.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.98
ROUTE TOTAL: 26.98

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 26.98
COUNTY TOTAL: 26.98

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GRANT CO.

050/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 02 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 0.03 0.08 0.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.11 0.28 0.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.39 1.04 1.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-34-35 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 1.43 1.77 3.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 3.2 2.99 6.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 6.19 0.03 6.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 6.22 0.04 6.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 6.26 1.19 7.45 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 7.45 2.52 9.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 9.97 0.45 10.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 10.42 0.22 10.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.64 0.02 10.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.66 0.17 10.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.83 1.23 12.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 12.06
ROUTE TOTAL: 12.06

220/00 00 0 4.09 4.09 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.09 0.07 4.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.16 0.22 4.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.38 0.03 4.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.41 0.67 5.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 5.08 0.06 5.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 5.14 0.09 5.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 5.23 0.54 5.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 5.77 1.95 7.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 7.72 1.83 9.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.55 0.16 9.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.71 0.27 9.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.98 0.02 10 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10 0.01 10.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.01 0.01 10.02 1 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.02 0.29 10.31 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.31 0.06 10.37 1 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.37 0.27 10.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 09000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.64 0.38 11.02 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 08900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 11.02 0.26 11.28 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 02 08900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 11.28 0.02 11.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 02 08900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 11.3 0.02 11.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 08900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 11.32 0.02 11.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 11.34 1.69 13.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.03

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GRANT CO.

ROUTE TOTAL: 13.03
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 25.09
COUNTY TOTAL: 25.09

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

060/00 00 0 0.04 0.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.04 0.05 0.09 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.09 0.18 0.27 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.27 0.32 0.59 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-38-40 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.59 0.15 0.74 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-41 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 0.74 0.11 0.85 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-41 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 0.85 0.14 0.99 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 0.99 0.14 1.13 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-41 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 1.13 0.02 1.15 1 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-41 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.15 0.09 1.24 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-49-49 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.24 0.19 1.43 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.43 0.37 1.8 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 1.8 0.05 1.85 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 1.85 1 2.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 2.85 0.04 2.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 2.89 0.06 2.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 2.95 0.49 3.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 83 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 3.44 0.44 3.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.88 0.07 3.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.95 0.21 4.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.16 0.85 5.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 5.01 1.86 6.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 6.87 1.73 8.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.6 0.17 8.77 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 8.77 0.23 9 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-34-42 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 9 0.17 9.17 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-56-56 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 9.17 0.4 9.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 9.57 0.02 9.59 1 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 9.59 0.3 9.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 9.89 1.24 11.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 11.13 0.31 11.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 11.44 0.02 11.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 11.46 0.97 12.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 12.43 0.52 12.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 12.95 1.24 14.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 14.19 0.65 14.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 14.84 0.14 14.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 12-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 14.98 0.1 15.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 12-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 15.08 0.1 15.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 12-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 15.18 0.11 15.29 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 12-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.29 0.09 15.38 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-40 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 15.38 1.1 16.48 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

060/00 00 16.48 0.95 17.43 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 17.43 0.88 18.31 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 18.31 0.12 18.43 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 18.43 1.26 19.69 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.69 0.21 19.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.9 0.05 19.95 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.95 0.21 20.16 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 20.16 1.16 21.32 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 21.32 0.47 21.79 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 21.79 0.11 21.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 21.9 0.93 22.83 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 22.83 0.1 22.93 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 22.93 0.3 23.23 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 23.23 2.36 25.59 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 25.59 1.27 26.86 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 26.86 1.02 27.88 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 27.88 0.65 28.53 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 28.53 1.08 29.61 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 29.61 1.28 30.89 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 30.89 0.11 31 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 31 0.24 31.24 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 31.24 0.28 31.52 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 31.52 0.2 31.72 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 31.72 0.15 31.87 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 31.87 0.2 32.07 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 32.07 0.29 32.36 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 32.36 0.19 32.55 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 32.55 0.3 32.85 2 0 3 4 0 1 83 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 32.85 0.15 33 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 33 0.14 33.14 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 33.14 0.06 33.2 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 33.2 1.45 34.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 34.65 0.04 34.69 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 34.69 0.03 34.72 0 0 3 4 0 1 94 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 34.72 0.16 34.88 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 34.88 0.05 34.93 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 34.93 0.1 35.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 94 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 35.03 0.16 35.19 0 0 3 4 0 1 80 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 35.19 0.33 35.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 35.52 0.02 35.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 35.54 0.41 35.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 35.95 0.03 35.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

060/00 00 35.98 0.77 36.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 36.75 0.33 37.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 37.08 0.34 37.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 37.42 0.23 37.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 37.65 0.11 37.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 37.76 0.22 37.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 37.98 0.17 38.15 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 38.15 0.15 38.3 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 38.3 1.13 39.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 39.43 0.05 39.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 39.48 0.47 39.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 39.95 0.12 40.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 12-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.07 0.06 40.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.13 0.07 40.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 08300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.2 0.12 40.32 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.32 0.06 40.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.38 0.25 40.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.63 0.18 40.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 40.81 0.49 41.3 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.3 0.05 41.35 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.35 0.01 41.36 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.36 0.08 41.44 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-60-60 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.44 0.2 41.64 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.64 0.32 41.96 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 41.96 0.4 42.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 42.36 0.04 42.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 42.4 0.27 42.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 42.67 0.29 42.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 42.96 0.42 43.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 43.38 0.42 43.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 12-14-34 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 43.8
ROUTE TOTAL: 43.8

219/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.01 0.37 0.38 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.38 0.06 0.44 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.44 2.13 2.57 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 2.57 2.22 4.79 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 4.79 1.24 6.03 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.03 0.01 6.04 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.04 0.35 6.39 0 0 2 3 0 1 73 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.39 0.05 6.44 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.44 0.08 6.52 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 22 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

219/00 00 6.52 0.02 6.54 1 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.54 0.13 6.67 1 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.67 0.02 6.69 1 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.69 0.42 7.11 1 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.11 0.06 7.17 1 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.17 0.02 7.19 1 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.19 0.24 7.43 1 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.43 1.16 8.59 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 8.59 0.15 8.74 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 8.74 0.06 8.8 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 8.8 0.16 8.96 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 8.96 0.1 9.06 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 9.06 0.84 9.9 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 1
219/00 00 9.9 0.1 10 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 1
219/00 00 10 0.01 10.01 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 10.01 0.57 10.58 0 0 2 3 0 1 87 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 10.58 0.27 10.85 2 0 2 3 0 1 87 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 10.85 0.21 11.06 2 0 2 3 0 1 83 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 11.06 0.2 11.26 2 0 2 3 0 1 83 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 11.26 0.07 11.33 2 0 2 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 11.33 0.26 11.59 2 0 2 3 0 1 83 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 22500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 11.59 0.25 11.84 2 0 2 3 0 1 83 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 03 22500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 11.84 0.48 12.32 2 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 22500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 12.32 0.37 12.69 2 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 22500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
219/00 00 12.69 0.23 12.92 2 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 12.92 1.07 13.99 2 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 13.99 0.17 14.16 2 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.16 0.18 14.34 0 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 07300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.34 1.4 15.74 0 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 07300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 15.74 0.63 16.37 0 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 07300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 16.37 4.97 21.34 0 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.34 0.52 21.86 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.86 3.61 25.47 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25.47 0.02 25.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25.49 0.41 25.9 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25.9 0.86 26.76 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 26.76 0.21 26.97 1 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 26.97 0.36 27.33 1 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 27.33 2.39 29.72 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 29.72 1.84 31.56 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 31.56 2.66 34.22 0 0 2 3 0 1 88 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.22

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR GREENBRIER CO.

219/00 05 0 0.33 0.33 0 0 2 3 0 1 97 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 05 0.33 1.31 1.64 0 0 2 3 0 1 97 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.64
ROUTE TOTAL: 35.86

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 79.66
COUNTY TOTAL: 79.66

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HAMPSHIRE CO.

050/00 00 0 0.55 0.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.55 0.35 0.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.9 0.3 1.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 1.2 0.19 1.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 1.39 0.19 1.58 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 1.58 0.03 1.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 1.61 0.51 2.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 2.12 2.07 4.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 4.19 0.04 4.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.23 0.24 4.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.47 0.03 4.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.5 0.71 5.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 5.21 0.06 5.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 5.27 1.47 6.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-21-40 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 6.74 0.09 6.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-21-40 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 6.83 0.4 7.23 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.23 0.15 7.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.38 0.1 7.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.48 0.5 7.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.98 0.28 8.26 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.26 0.18 8.44 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 8.44 0.12 8.56 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 8.56 0.36 8.92 1 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.92 0.05 8.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-27-37 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.97 1.09 10.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.06 2.73 12.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.79 0.58 13.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 13.37 1.3 14.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 14.67 0.16 14.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.83 1 15.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 15.83 0.05 15.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 15.88 1.09 16.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-36-38 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 16.97 1.67 18.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 18.64 0.46 19.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 19.1 0.08 19.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 07900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 19.18 0.47 19.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 19.65 0.27 19.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 19.92 0.08 20 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 20 0.25 20.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 20.25 0.03 20.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 20.28 2.46 22.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 22.74 0.21 22.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HAMPSHIRE CO.

050/00 00 22.95 0.02 22.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 22.97 0.15 23.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 23.12 0.36 23.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 23.48 1.99 25.47 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 25.47 0.75 26.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-32-36 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 26.22 0.28 26.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 26.5 0.1 26.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 26.6 0.45 27.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 27.05 0.55 27.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 27.6 0.5 28.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 28.1 0.57 28.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 28.67 0.26 28.93 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 28.93 0.07 29 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 29 0.25 29.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 29.25 1.08 30.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 30.33 0.56 30.89 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 30.89 0.12 31.01 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 31.01 0.03 31.04 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 31.04 0.94 31.98 1 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 31.98 0.43 32.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 32.41 1.64 34.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 34.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 34.05

220/00 00 0 6.11 6.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 6.11 2.46 8.57 0 0 3 3 0 1 97 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.57
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.57

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 42.62
COUNTY TOTAL: 42.62

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HANCOCK CO.

022/00 00 0 0.39 0.39 5 2 2 1 0 7 96 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 27000 4 12 00177 1 01 2 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.39

ROUTE TOTAL: 0.39
030/00 00 0 0.05 0.05 2 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-58-58 02 12-58-58 02 15000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.05 0.25 0.3 2 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-30-30 02 12-30-30 02 15000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.3 0.19 0.49 2 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-30-30 02 12-30-30 02 15000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.49 0.04 0.53 2 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-30-30 02 12-30-30 02 15000 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.53 0.08 0.61 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-28-40 02 12-28-40 02 11500 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.61 0.23 0.84 0 0 3 1 0 4 93 12-28-40 02 12-28-40 02 11500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.84 0.1 0.94 0 0 3 1 0 4 85 12-20-30 30 12-20-30 02 11500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 0.94 0.12 1.06 0 0 3 1 0 4 96 12-20-30 14 12-20-30 02 11500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 1.06 0.16 1.22 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-24-30 00 11-12-18 02 09600 3 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 1.22 1.16 2.38 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-24-30 00 11-12-18 02 09600 3 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 2.38 0.2 2.58 0 0 3 1 0 1 94 11-23-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
030/00 00 2.58 0.91 3.49 0 0 3 1 0 1 85 11-23-38 00 00-00-00 02 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.49
ROUTE TOTAL: 3.49

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 3.88
COUNTY TOTAL: 3.88

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HARDY CO.

220/00 00 0 0.21 0.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 02 05600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 0.21 0.07 0.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 0.28 0.99 1.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 1.27 1.17 2.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 2.44 0.78 3.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 3.22 0.37 3.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 3.59 0.58 4.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.17 1.98 6.15 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 6.15 1.93 8.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 8.08 0.49 8.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 8.57 0.24 8.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 8.81 0.23 9.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.04 0.11 9.15 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.15 0.14 9.29 1 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.29 0.06 9.35 1 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.35 0.15 9.5 1 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.5 0.07 9.57 1 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.57 0.04 9.61 1 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.61 0.39 10 1 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10 0.19 10.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.19 0.09 10.28 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.28 0.25 10.53 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.53 0.06 10.59 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.59 0.1 10.69 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.69 0.01 10.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.7 0.05 10.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 10.75 0.95 11.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 11.7 0.28 11.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 11.98 0.98 12.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 12.96 0.03 12.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 12.99 0.05 13.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 13.04 0.1 13.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 13.14 1.89 15.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 15.03 0.02 15.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 15.05 2.8 17.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 04700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 17.85 0.04 17.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 98 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 17.89 0.63 18.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 18.52 0.78 19.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 19.3 0.3 19.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 19.6 1.4 21 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21
ROUTE TOTAL: 21

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HARDY CO.

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 21
COUNTY TOTAL: 21

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

019/00 00 0 0.22 0.22 0 0 3 4 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.22 0.01 0.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.23 1.16 1.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.39 0.01 1.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.4 0.59 1.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.99 2.41 4.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.4 0.09 4.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.49 0.03 4.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.52 0.22 4.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.74 0.26 5 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5 2.6 7.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 97 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 02700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.6 2.05 9.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 97 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.65 1.04 10.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 97 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.69 0.63 11.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.32 0.99 12.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.31 1.53 13.84 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 13.84 0.34 14.18 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.18 0.14 14.32 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.32 0.01 14.33 0 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-23-24 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.33 0.04 14.37 4 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-23-24 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.37 0.03 14.4 4 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-23-24 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.4 0.06 14.46 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-27 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.46 0.64 15.1 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.1 0.23 15.33 4 1 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 15.33 0.22 15.55 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 15.55 0.03 15.58 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.58 0.04 15.62 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.62 0.01 15.63 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.63 0.01 15.64 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 07000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.64 0.63 16.27 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.27 0.05 16.32 4 1 3 3 0 1 74 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.32 0.07 16.39 4 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.39 0.12 16.51 4 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 02 03000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.51 0.33 16.84 4 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.84 0.18 17.02 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.02 0.08 17.1 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.1 0.18 17.28 4 1 3 3 0 1 80 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 17.28 0.88 18.16 4 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-38 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.16 0.45 18.61 0 1 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-38 00 00-00-00 02 09700 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.61 2.01 20.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-38 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 20.62 0.63 21.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 21.25 0.18 21.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

019/00 00 21.43 0.19 21.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 21.62 0.5 22.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.12 1.14 23.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.26 0.1 23.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.36 0.82 24.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.18 0.12 24.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-33-36 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.3 0.14 24.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.44 0.31 24.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.75 0.05 24.8 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.8 0.86 25.66 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.66 0.1 25.76 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.76 0.01 25.77 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.77 0.03 25.8 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.8 0.39 26.19 2 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.19 0.14 26.33 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 02 09900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.33 0.32 26.65 2 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 02 06300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.65 0.29 26.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.94 0.34 27.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-34-42 00 00-00-00 02 06300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 27.28 1.51 28.79 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 28.79 0.65 29.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 78 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 29.44
ROUTE TOTAL: 29.44

050/00 00 0 1.53 1.53 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 11-24-34 26 11-24-34 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 1.53 1.84 3.37 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 11-24-34 26 11-24-34 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 3.37 0.05 3.42 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-24 26 11-24-24 02 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 3.42 0.38 3.8 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-24 26 11-24-24 02 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 3.8 0.59 4.39 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-34 26 11-24-34 02 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 4.39 0.1 4.49 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-20-22 00 11-20-22 02 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 4.49 1.59 6.08 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 11-24-34 26 11-24-34 02 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 6.08 0.02 6.1 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 12-39-39 26 12-39-39 02 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 6.1 1.06 7.16 0 0 2 1 0 4 80 11-24-34 26 11-24-34 02 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 7.16 2.87 10.03 0 0 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 10.03 0.27 10.3 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 20 12-24-36 02 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 10.3 1.08 11.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 16000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 11.38 0.14 11.52 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 14500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 11.52 0.66 12.18 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 14500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 12.18 0.11 12.29 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 14500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 12.29 0.59 12.88 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 20 11-24-36 02 21000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.88 0.37 13.25 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 21000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.25 0.53 13.78 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 21000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.78 0.02 13.8 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 27500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.8 0.23 14.03 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 27500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR HARRISON CO.

050/00 00 14.03 0.22 14.25 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 05 11-24-36 02 27500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.25 0.07 14.32 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 05 11-24-36 02 27500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.32 0.32 14.64 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-35 05 11-24-35 02 27500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.64 0.05 14.69 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-36 44 11-24-36 02 28000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.69 0.27 14.96 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-35 44 11-24-35 02 28000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.96 0.35 15.31 4 1 2 1 0 4 92 11-24-35 04 11-24-35 02 37500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.31 0.15 15.46 4 1 2 1 0 4 80 12-26-26 03 12-26-26 02 37500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.46 0.13 15.59 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 03 11-24-36 02 37500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.59 0.03 15.62 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 03 11-24-36 02 37500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.62 0.06 15.68 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 37500 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 15.68 0.41 16.09 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 03 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 16.09 0.15 16.24 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 16.24 0.03 16.27 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 16.27 1.13 17.4 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 17.4 0.06 17.46 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 17.46 0.33 17.79 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 02 38000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 17.79 0.21 18 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 11-27-37 12 11-27-37 02 43000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 18 0.25 18.25 4 1 2 1 0 4 98 12-27-37 12 12-27-37 02 43000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 18.25 0.07 18.32 4 1 2 2 0 4 90 12-27-37 12 12-27-37 02 43000 4 14 15628 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 18.32 0.06 18.38 4 1 3 2 0 4 95 12-27-37 12 12-27-37 02 43000 4 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.38 0.07 18.45 4 1 3 2 0 4 93 12-27-37 00 12-27-37 02 43000 4 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.45 0.07 18.52 4 1 3 2 0 4 90 12-27-37 12 12-27-37 02 43000 4 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.52 0.33 18.85 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-33-40 00 00-00-00 02 43000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.85 0.36 19.21 3 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-33-38 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 19.21 0.35 19.56 3 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-33-38 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 19.56 0.09 19.65 3 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-33-38 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 19.65 0.1 19.75 3 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-33-38 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 19.75 0.27 20.02 3 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 20.02 0.02 20.04 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 15500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 20.04 0.58 20.62 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15500 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 20.62 0.15 20.77 3 1 3 2 0 1 90 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 15500 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
050/00 00 20.77 0.69 21.46 0 1 3 2 0 1 90 12-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 15500 2 16 15628 1 01 2 2 2
050/00 00 21.46 0.11 21.57 0 1 3 2 0 1 89 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 21.57 0.3 21.87 0 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 21.87 0.49 22.36 0 1 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 15628 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 22.36 0.98 23.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 23.34
ROUTE TOTAL: 23.34

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 52.78
COUNTY TOTAL: 52.78

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR JACKSON CO.

033/00 00 0 0.19 0.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.19 0.43 0.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 03500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.62 0.15 0.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-48-70 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.77 0.09 0.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-34-56 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.86 0.22 1.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-22-35 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.08 0.06 1.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-63-90 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.14 0.05 1.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-48-70 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.19 0.06 1.25 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 11-48-70 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.25 0.06 1.31 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 12-82-82 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 1.31 1.84 3.15 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 11-48-72 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.15 0.13 3.28 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 11-58-82 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.28 0.04 3.32 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 11-48-72 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.32 0.14 3.46 0 0 2 1 0 1 04 11-48-72 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.09 0.39 11.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.48 0.13 11.61 2 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.61 0.35 11.96 2 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 17000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.96 0.16 12.12 2 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 17000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.12 0.05 12.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.17 0.17 12.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.34 0.98 13.32 2 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 04 07800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.32 8.1 21.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 04 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 21.42 0.01 21.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 21.43 3.33 24.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 04 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 04 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.13
ROUTE TOTAL: 17.13

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 17.13
COUNTY TOTAL: 17.13

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR JEFFERSON CO.

340/00 00 0 2.01 2.01 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 02 09400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 2.01 0.14 2.15 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 09400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 2.15 0.09 2.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 2.24 1.86 4.1 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 4.1 4.46 8.56 0 0 2 2 0 4 92 12-24-34 30 12-24-30 02 15000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 8.56 0.57 9.13 0 0 2 2 0 4 92 12-14-20 00 00-00-00 02 15000 1 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
340/00 00 9.13 0.11 9.24 0 0 2 2 0 4 92 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 33500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 9.24 0.14 9.38 0 0 2 2 0 4 94 11-24-48 40 11-24-48 02 33500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 9.38 0.17 9.55 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 02 33500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 9.55 2.31 11.86 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 33500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 11.86 0.04 11.9 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-20-20 00 12-20-20 02 33500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 11.9 0.91 12.81 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 02 23000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
340/00 00 12.81 0.07 12.88 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-24-36 37 12-24-36 02 23000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 12.88 0.38 13.26 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-24-36 37 12-24-36 02 22000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
340/00 00 13.26 0.56 13.82 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 12-24-36 37 12-24-36 02 22000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 13.82 0.09 13.91 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 02 22000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 13.91 0.44 14.35 0 0 2 2 0 4 79 11-22-35 00 11-22-35 02 22000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 14.35 0.23 14.58 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-26-43 00 00-00-00 02 22000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 14.58 0.08 14.66 1 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-26-43 00 00-00-00 02 22000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 14.66 0.2 14.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 22000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 14.86 0.45 15.31 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 22000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 00 15.31 0.72 16.03 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-28-44 00 00-00-00 02 22000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.03
340/00 01 0 0.06 0.06 0 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 0.06 0.08 0.14 0 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 0.14 0.89 1.03 1 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 1.03 0.02 1.05 1 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 1.05 0.37 1.42 1 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-25-37 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 1.42 0.17 1.59 1 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 01 1.59 0.24 1.83 1 0 5 4 0 1 79 11-19-19 00 00-00-00 02 05000 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.83
340/00 05 0 0.17 0.17 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 06500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
340/00 05 0.17 0.43 0.6 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 12-14-18 00 00-00-00 02 06500 1 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.6
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.46

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 18.46
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.46

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

035/00 00 0 0.08 0.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-32-36 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 0.08 0.32 0.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 0.4 0.35 0.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 0.75 0.1 0.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 0.85 0.12 0.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 0.97 0.26 1.23 0 2 3 2 0 1 93 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 1.23 0.08 1.31 0 2 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 1.31 0.26 1.57 0 2 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.57
ROUTE TOTAL: 1.57

060/00 00 0 1.99 1.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-40 00 00-00-00 04 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.99 0.19 2.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-25-40 00 00-00-00 04 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 2.18 0.04 2.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-25-40 00 00-00-00 04 06100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.22 0.08 2.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-25-40 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.3 0.14 2.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 04 11-22-32 04 08000 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 2.44 0.08 2.52 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-26-36 04 11-26-36 04 13500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 2.52 0.34 2.86 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-37 04 11-24-37 04 13500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 2.86 0.06 2.92 0 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 2.92 0.29 3.21 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-37 04 11-24-37 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.21 0.11 3.32 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 04 11-22-32 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.32 0.11 3.43 0 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.43 0.12 3.55 4 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-32 04 11-22-32 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.55 0.26 3.81 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 04 11-31-34 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.81 0.01 3.82 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 05 11-31-34 04 21500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 3.82 0.24 4.06 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 05 11-31-34 04 20500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.06 0.24 4.3 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 05 11-22-35 04 20500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.3 0.36 4.66 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-32 05 11-22-35 04 20500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 4.66 0.86 5.52 4 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-22-35 05 11-22-35 04 20500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 5.52 0.3 5.82 4 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-35 05 11-22-35 04 20500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 5.82 0.38 6.2 4 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-35 04 11-22-35 04 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 6.2 0.72 6.92 1 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-35 04 11-22-35 04 19500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 6.92 0.15 7.07 1 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-35 04 11-22-35 04 25500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 7.07 1.95 9.02 1 0 3 2 0 1 93 11-22-35 04 11-22-35 04 25500 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 9.02 0.17 9.19 4 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-35 04 11-22-35 04 25500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 9.19 1.71 10.9 4 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-30 04 11-26-30 04 28500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 10.9 0.14 11.04 4 2 3 2 0 1 94 12-35-51 04 12-35-51 04 28500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 11.04 0.34 11.38 4 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-35-51 04 12-35-51 04 28500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 11.38 0.11 11.49 4 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-35-51 04 12-35-51 04 28500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 11.49 0.54 12.03 4 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-37 04 11-24-37 04 28500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 12.03 0.46 12.49 4 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-30-30 04 11-22-26 04 21000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 12.49 0.83 13.32 4 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-22-26 04 11-22-26 04 21000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.32 0.19 13.51 4 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-24 04 11-24-24 04 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

060/00 00 13.51 0.35 13.86 4 2 3 4 0 1 94 11-22-26 04 11-22-26 04 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.86 0.05 13.91 4 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-22-26 04 12-22-26 04 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.91 0.06 13.97 6 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-22-26 04 12-22-26 04 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.97 0.02 13.99 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-22 00 11-20-22 04 18500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 13.99 0.34 14.33 6 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-20-20 00 12-20-20 04 18500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 14.33 0.16 14.49 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-20-26 00 11-20-26 04 28000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 14.49 0.05 14.54 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 11-24-24 04 28000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 14.54 0.14 14.68 6 2 3 4 0 1 96 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 21500 3 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 14.68 0.09 14.77 6 2 3 4 0 1 85 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 04 21500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 1
060/00 00 14.77 0.07 14.84 6 2 3 4 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 08200 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 14.84 0.08 14.92 6 2 3 4 0 1 78 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 14.92 1.08 16 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 16000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 16 0.07 16.07 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 16.07 0.41 16.48 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 16.48 0.08 16.56 6 2 3 4 0 1 80 12-52-52 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 16.56 0.01 16.57 6 2 4 4 0 1 96 12-52-52 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 16.57 0.08 16.65 6 2 4 4 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 16.65 0.07 16.72 6 2 4 4 0 1 94 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 16.72 0.46 17.18 6 2 3 4 0 1 96 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 17.18 0.47 17.65 6 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 00 17.65 0.11 17.76 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 17.76 0.59 18.35 6 2 3 4 0 1 79 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 18.35 0.29 18.64 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 18.64 0.23 18.87 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 12-35-35 04 12-35-35 04 14500 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 18.87 0.68 19.55 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-27-27 03 11-27-27 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.55 0.29 19.84 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-27-27 00 11-27-27 04 11000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 19.84 0.13 19.97 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-27-27 00 11-27-27 04 11000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 19.97 0.11 20.08 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-21-21 00 11-21-21 04 11000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 20.08 0.42 20.5 6 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 04 08000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 20.5 0.12 20.62 0 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 04 08000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 20.62 0.21 20.83 0 2 3 4 0 1 90 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 1 1
060/00 00 21.97 0.26 22.23 0 2 3 4 0 1 90 12-39-44 00 00-00-00 04 19000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 1
060/00 00 22.23 0.04 22.27 0 2 3 4 0 1 90 12-48-48 00 00-00-00 04 19000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 22.27 0.08 22.35 0 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-41-49 00 00-00-00 04 19000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 00 22.35 0.18 22.53 0 2 3 4 0 1 94 12-21-25 00 12-21-25 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 22.53 0.21 22.74 0 2 3 2 0 1 94 12-28-28 00 12-28-28 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 22.74 0.05 22.79 0 2 3 2 0 1 94 12-28-28 00 12-28-28 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 22.79 0.09 22.88 0 2 3 2 0 1 94 11-24-24 00 11-24-24 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 22.88 0.2 23.08 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-22-30 04 11-22-30 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 23.08 0.44 23.52 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-22-30 04 11-22-30 04 23000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 23.52 0.24 23.76 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 12-22-34 00 12-22-34 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 23.76 0.13 23.89 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-37 00 12-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

060/00 00 23.89 0.85 24.74 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-37 00 12-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 24.74 0.47 25.21 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-37 00 12-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 25.21 2.02 27.23 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-37 00 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 27.23 0.39 27.62 1 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 27.62 0.06 27.68 1 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-27-27 04 11-27-27 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 27.68 0.17 27.85 1 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 27.85 0.02 27.87 1 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-33-33 04 11-33-33 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 27.87 0.41 28.28 1 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 28.28 0.13 28.41 1 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 28.41 0.02 28.43 1 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-27-27 04 11-27-27 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 28.43 0.75 29.18 1 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 29.18 0.02 29.2 1 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-27-27 04 11-27-27 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 29.2 0.32 29.52 1 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 29.52 0.52 30.04 0 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 30.04 0.08 30.12 0 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-30-30 04 11-30-30 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 30.12 0.53 30.65 0 2 3 2 0 4 93 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 30.65 0.14 30.79 0 2 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-37 04 11-25-37 04 12500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 30.79 1.56 32.35 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 32.35 2.81 35.16 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 35.16 0.41 35.57 0 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 35.57 0.23 35.8 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 35.8 0.43 36.23 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-35 04 11-24-35 04 13000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.23 0.05 36.28 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-26-26 04 11-26-26 04 10000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.28 0.14 36.42 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-35 04 11-24-35 04 10000 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 36.42 0.04 36.46 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-26-26 04 11-26-26 04 10500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.46 0.11 36.57 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-35 00 11-24-35 04 10500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.57 0.09 36.66 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 36.66 0.68 37.34 1 2 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 37.34 1.61 38.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 38.95 0.93 39.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 39.88 0.31 40.19 0 0 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-35 04 12-25-35 04 10500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 40.19 0.02 40.21 0 0 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-25 04 12-25-25 04 10500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 40.21 0.22 40.43 0 0 3 2 0 4 90 12-25-35 04 12-25-35 04 10500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 1
060/00 00 40.43 3.49 43.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-64 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 43.92 0.11 44.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 44.03 0.04 44.07 0 0 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-32 00 11-25-32 04 10500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 00 44.07 0.48 44.55 0 0 3 2 0 4 90 11-25-32 00 11-25-32 04 10500 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 43.41
060/00 07 0 0.1 0.1 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-39-42 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 0.1 0.04 0.14 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-48-48 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 0.14 0.1 0.24 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-39-42 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 0.24 0.14 0.38 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-39-42 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

060/00 07 0.88 0.2 1.08 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-27-30 00 00-00-00 04 16000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 1.08 0.43 1.51 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-27-27 00 00-00-00 04 16000 2 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 07 4.65 0.4 5.05 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.05 0.29 5.34 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.34 0.21 5.55 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.55 0.04 5.59 6 2 4 4 0 1 89 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.59 0.09 5.68 6 2 4 4 0 1 89 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.68 0.07 5.75 6 2 4 4 0 1 89 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.75 0.1 5.85 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 5.85 0.29 6.14 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 6.14 0.15 6.29 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
060/00 07 7.45 0.17 7.62 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 04 04600 2 16 00101 1 01 2 2 2
060/00 07 7.62 0.14 7.76 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 12-25-36 00 00-00-00 04 04600 2 16 00101 1 01 2 1 1
060/00 07 7.76 0.04 7.8 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 07 7.8 0.05 7.85 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 12-25-25 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 07 7.85 0.04 7.89 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 07 7.89 0.04 7.93 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
060/00 07 7.93 0.17 8.1 6 2 3 4 0 1 89 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.3
060/00 18 0 0.07 0.07 6 2 3 3 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 09500 2 14 00101 1 01 4 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.07
ROUTE TOTAL: 46.78

119/00 00 0 0.63 0.63 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 0.63 0.3 0.93 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 0.93 0.19 1.12 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 5.79 5.28 11.07 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 22500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.07 0.27 11.34 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 22500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.34 1.56 12.9 0 2 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 37000 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 12.9 1.14 14.04 0 2 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 44500 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 14.04 0.18 14.22 0 2 2 1 0 4 87 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 31500 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 14.22 2.06 16.28 6 2 2 1 0 4 86 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 04 31500 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.28 0.88 17.16 6 2 2 1 0 4 86 11-20-30 00 11-20-30 04 40000 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 17.16 0.48 17.64 6 2 2 1 0 4 86 12-24-24 00 12-24-24 04 40000 4 14 00101 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 17.82 0.19 18.01 6 2 4 4 0 1 86 12-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1
119/00 00 18.01 0.05 18.06 6 2 4 4 0 1 86 12-29-29 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 00 18.06 0.18 18.24 6 2 4 4 0 1 86 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 00 18.24 0.29 18.53 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1
119/00 00 18.53 0.35 18.88 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 00 18.88 0.14 19.02 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 04 12000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.02 0.13 19.15 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 12-20-20 00 12-20-20 04 12000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.15 0.05 19.2 6 2 3 4 0 1 87 12-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.2 0.23 19.43 6 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

119/00 00 19.43 0.25 19.68 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.68 0.12 19.8 6 2 3 4 0 1 87 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.8 0.09 19.89 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.89 0.1 19.99 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.99 0.73 20.72 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.72 0.75 21.47 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 21.47 0.16 21.63 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-33-36 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 21.63 0.3 21.93 0 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-23-27 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 21.93 1.46 23.39 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-23-27 00 00-00-00 04 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.39 2.07 25.46 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-19-58 00 00-00-00 04 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 25.46 0.07 25.53 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-19-58 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 25.53 0.03 25.56 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 25.56 0.34 25.9 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 25.9 0.07 25.97 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-30-36 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 25.97 0.22 26.19 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 26.19 1.43 27.62 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 07300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 27.62 0.03 27.65 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 04 06400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 27.65 2.65 30.3 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 30.3 0.11 30.41 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-32-56 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 30.41 0.12 30.53 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-32-56 00 00-00-00 04 09100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 30.53 0.61 31.14 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 09100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 31.14 0.39 31.53 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 09100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 31.53 0.32 31.85 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-23-41 00 00-00-00 04 09100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 31.85 5.7 37.55 0 0 3 4 0 1 93 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 37.55 0.91 38.46 0 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 38.46 0.49 38.95 1 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 38.95 0.18 39.13 1 0 3 4 0 1 86 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 39.13 0.18 39.31 1 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 04 04500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 39.31 0.21 39.52 1 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 39.52 1.64 41.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-19-26 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 41.16 0.44 41.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 41.6 0.07 41.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 86 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 41.67 0.06 41.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-23-38 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 41.73 0.26 41.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-21-25 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 41.99 1.05 43.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-23-38 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 43.04 0.2 43.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-23-38 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 43.24 0.65 43.89 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 39.04
119/00 01 0 0.08 0.08 6 2 3 4 0 1 86 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 04 04800 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.08
119/00 03 0 0.3 0.3 6 2 4 4 0 4 83 12-30-30 00 12-30-30 04 18000 4 14 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.3

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR KANAWHA CO.

119/00 05 0 0.03 0.03 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-53-53 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.03 0.09 0.12 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.12 0.13 0.25 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.25 0.03 0.28 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.28 0.07 0.35 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.35 0.06 0.41 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.41 0.08 0.49 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 11-59-59 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.49 0.03 0.52 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 12-27-27 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.52 0.12 0.64 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.64 0.05 0.69 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.69 0.04 0.73 6 2 4 4 0 1 84 11-55-55 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.73 0.19 0.92 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.92 0.03 0.95 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-47-47 00 00-00-00 04 15000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 05 0.95 0.16 1.11 6 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 05200 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.11
119/00 18 0 0.51 0.51 6 2 2 1 0 7 92 12-18-24 00 00-00-00 04 05200 1 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2
119/00 18 0.7 0.47 1.17 6 2 2 1 0 7 92 12-18-24 00 00-00-00 04 05200 1 14 00101 1 01 2 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.98
ROUTE TOTAL: 41.51

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 89.86
COUNTY TOTAL: 89.86

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR LEWIS CO.

019/00 00 0 3.18 3.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.18 0.01 3.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.19 3.3 6.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.49 0.02 6.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.51 0.05 6.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.56 0.15 6.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.71 3.05 9.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.76 0.95 10.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.71 3.18 13.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.89 0.54 14.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.43 0.02 14.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.45 0.14 14.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.59 0.61 15.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.2 1.88 17.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.08 0.39 17.47 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.47 0.15 17.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.62 0.11 17.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 99 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.73 0.95 18.68 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.68 1.08 19.76 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 19.76 2.2 21.96 0 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 21.96 0.04 22 0 0 3 4 0 1 77 12-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22 0.03 22.03 0 0 3 4 0 1 79 12-26-36 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.03 0.05 22.08 0 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.08 0.29 22.37 0 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.37 0.21 22.58 0 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.58 0.14 22.72 0 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.72 0.6 23.32 0 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.32 0.16 23.48 2 0 3 4 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.48 0.28 23.76 2 0 3 4 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.76 0.21 23.97 2 0 3 4 0 1 78 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 23.97 0.27 24.24 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 24.24 0.11 24.35 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 24.35 0.08 24.43 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 24.43 0.32 24.75 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.75 0.01 24.76 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.76 0.04 24.8 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 24.8 0.57 25.37 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-25-30 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.37 0.12 25.49 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-25-30 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.49 0.27 25.76 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-25-30 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.76 0.18 25.94 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 25.94 0.01 25.95 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 25.95 0.04 25.99 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 04900 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR LEWIS CO.

019/00 00 25.99 0.45 26.44 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 26.44 4.76 31.2 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.2 0.14 31.34 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.34 0.09 31.43 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.43 0.01 31.44 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 12-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.44 0.01 31.45 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.45 0.08 31.53 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.53 0.41 31.94 1 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.94 0.07 32.01 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 32.01 1.27 33.28 0 0 3 4 0 1 87 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 33.28
019/00 05 0 0.14 0.14 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 1
019/00 05 0.14 0.21 0.35 2 0 3 4 0 1 87 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.35
ROUTE TOTAL: 33.63

033/00 00 0 2.73 2.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 2.73 1.5 4.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 01 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 4.23 0.01 4.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 4.24 1.64 5.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.88 0.09 5.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.97 0.28 6.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.25 0.37 6.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.62 6.33 12.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.95 0.21 13.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.16 1.34 14.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 14.5 0.45 14.95 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 14.95 0.45 15.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 15.4 0.15 15.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 15.55 0.07 15.62 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 15.62 0.38 16 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-28-30 00 00-00-00 03 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 16 0.23 16.23 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-28-30 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 16.23 0.01 16.24 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 16.24 0.38 16.62 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 16.62 0.49 17.11 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 17.11 0.01 17.12 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.12 0.01 17.13 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.13 0.03 17.16 2 0 3 3 0 1 77 13-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.16 0.04 17.2 2 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.2 0.07 17.27 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
033/00 00 17.38 0.06 17.44 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 19500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 17.44 0.15 17.59 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 03 19500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 17.59 0.37 17.96 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 19500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR LEWIS CO.

033/00 00 17.96 0.13 18.09 2 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 19500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 18.09 0.02 18.11 2 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 19500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.11 0.06 18.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.17 0.17 18.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.34 0.01 18.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.35 0.06 18.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.41 0.43 18.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.84 0.78 19.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.62 0.09 19.71 0 0 3 3 0 4 02 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 14000 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.71 0.13 19.84 0 0 3 3 0 4 02 11-44-54 40 11-44-54 03 14000 4 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 19.84 0.03 19.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.87 0.32 20.19 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 20.19 0.12 20.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
033/00 00 20.31 0.72 21.03 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
033/00 00 21.03 0.2 21.23 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 21.23 0.02 21.25 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 21.25 0.97 22.22 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 22.22 0.03 22.25 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 22.25 0.59 22.84 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 22.84 0.78 23.62 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 23.62 0.79 24.41 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 50 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 24.41 0.82 25.23 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 25.23 0.95 26.18 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 70 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 26.18 0.86 27.04 0 0 2 1 0 4 87 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 26.93
ROUTE TOTAL: 26.93

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 60.56
COUNTY TOTAL: 60.56

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR LINCOLN CO.

119/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.37 2.03 5.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.4 1.01 6.41 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 1
119/00 00 6.41 1.57 7.98 0 0 2 1 0 4 90 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.98 0.06 8.04 0 0 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.74
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.74

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 4.74
COUNTY TOTAL: 4.74

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR LOGAN CO.

052/00 00 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-36-44 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.1 0.24 0.34 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.34 0.09 0.43 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 04 02800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.43
ROUTE TOTAL: 0.43

119/00 00 0 0.85 0.85 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 11-24-34 04 11-24-34 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 0.85 1.35 2.2 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-34 18 11-24-34 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 2.2 0.34 2.54 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-34 10 11-24-34 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 2.54 0.13 2.67 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-24-34 18 11-24-34 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 2.67 0.92 3.59 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 18 11-24-34 04 09300 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 3.59 2.52 6.11 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-24-36 04 09300 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 6.11 3.02 9.13 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-24-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 9.13 0.74 9.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-24-36 04 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 9.87 0.22 10.09 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-36-48 04 13500 5 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.09 0.27 10.36 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-36-48 04 13500 5 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.36 0.26 10.62 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-36-48 04 13500 5 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 10.62 1.25 11.87 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 10 11-36-48 04 13500 5 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.87 1.24 13.11 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 18 11-24-36 04 14500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 13.11 0.6 13.71 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 08 11-24-36 04 17000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 13.71 1 14.71 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 17000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 14.71 0.11 14.82 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 24 11-24-36 04 17000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 14.82 0.49 15.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 08 11-24-36 04 17000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 15.31 0.12 15.43 1 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 15.43 0.18 15.61 1 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 10 11-24-36 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 15.61 0.67 16.28 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 10 11-24-36 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 16.28 0.91 17.19 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 24 11-24-36 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 17.19 1.23 18.42 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.42
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.42

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 18.85
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.85

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MCDOWELL CO.

052/00 00 0 1.09 1.09 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-34-44 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.09 1.45 2.54 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 2.54 1.18 3.72 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.72 0.34 4.06 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 4.06 1.13 5.19 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 5.19 2.72 7.91 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 04300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 7.91 1.67 9.58 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 04500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 9.58 0.01 9.59 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 9.59 3.23 12.82 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 12.82 0.05 12.87 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 12.87 5.51 18.38 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 18.38 0.15 18.53 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-37-40 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 18.53 0.08 18.61 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 18.61 0.53 19.14 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-37-40 00 00-00-00 03 07400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 19.14 0.68 19.82 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-37-40 00 00-00-00 03 08100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 19.82 0.16 19.98 2 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 03 08100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 19.98 0.08 20.06 2 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-56-56 00 00-00-00 03 08100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 20.06 0.01 20.07 2 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-23-42 00 00-00-00 03 08100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 20.07 1.31 21.38 2 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-23-42 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 21.38 0.81 22.19 2 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 22.19 1.11 23.3 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 23.3 1.22 24.52 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 03 06900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 24.52 0.02 24.54 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 24.54 0.05 24.59 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 24.59 2.18 26.77 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.77 0.47 27.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 27.24 1.32 28.56 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 28.56 2.22 30.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 30.78 0.03 30.81 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 12-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 30.81 0.36 31.17 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 31.17 0.03 31.2 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 31.2 1.3 32.5 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 32.5 0.45 32.95 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 32.95 0.02 32.97 1 0 2 2 0 1 90 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 32.97 0.59 33.56 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 33.56 0.06 33.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 33.62 1.04 34.66 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 34.66 6.28 40.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 40.94 1.3 42.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-30-35 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 42.24
052/00 01 0 0.16 0.16 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-30-39 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 0.16 0.6 0.76 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MCDOWELL CO.

052/00 01 0.76 0.26 1.02 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 1.02 0.08 1.1 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 1.1 0.01 1.11 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 12-17-17 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 1.11 0.07 1.18 2 0 2 2 0 1 73 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 01 1.18 0.05 1.23 2 0 3 4 0 1 73 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 01 1.23 0.04 1.27 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-14-20 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 1.27 0.02 1.29 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 1.29 0.76 2.05 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 01 2.05 0.23 2.28 2 0 3 4 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.28
052/00 03 0 0.06 0.06 2 0 2 2 0 1 84 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 03 0.06 0.06 0.12 2 0 5 4 0 1 84 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 09 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 03 0.12 0.08 0.2 2 0 2 2 0 1 75 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 44.72

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 44.72
COUNTY TOTAL: 44.72

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

019/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.03 0.02 0.05 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.05 0.36 0.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.41 1.26 1.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.67 0.1 1.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.77 0.08 1.85 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-24 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.85 0.18 2.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.03 0.12 2.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.15 0.08 2.23 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.23 0.12 2.35 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.35 0.26 2.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.61 0.9 3.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.51 0.93 4.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.44 0.2 4.64 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.64 0.27 4.91 1 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.91 0.4 5.31 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 5.31 0.01 5.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.32 1.57 6.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.89 0.15 7.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.04 0.12 7.16 0 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.16 0.74 7.9 0 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.9 0.07 7.97 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 09500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.97 0.5 8.47 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 8.47 0.26 8.73 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.73 0.17 8.9 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-30-32 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.9 0.04 8.94 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.94 0.91 9.85 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.85 0.09 9.94 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.94 0.15 10.09 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 10.09 0.15 10.24 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 10.24 0.07 10.31 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 10.31 0.06 10.37 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.37 0.48 10.85 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.85 0.04 10.89 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.89 0.13 11.02 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-37-37 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.02 0.08 11.1 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.1 0.25 11.35 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.35 0.2 11.55 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.55 0.11 11.66 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.66 0.22 11.88 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.88 0.13 12.01 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.01 0.16 12.17 0 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 48 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

019/00 00 12.17 0.33 12.5 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.5 0.05 12.55 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.55 0.1 12.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.65 0.2 12.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.85 0.25 13.1 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.1 0.29 13.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.39 0.25 13.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.64 0.2 13.84 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.84 0.03 13.87 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.87 0.06 13.93 1 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 06000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.93 0.03 13.96 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.96 0.04 14 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14 0.18 14.18 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.18 0.11 14.29 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.29 0.06 14.35 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.35 0.09 14.44 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.44 0.02 14.46 1 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.46 0.5 14.96 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.96 0.39 15.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.35 0.27 15.62 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.62 1.81 17.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 02 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 17.43
019/00 03 0 0.39 0.39 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 03 0.39 0.39 0.78 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 03 0.78 0.24 1.02 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 03 1.02 0.03 1.05 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.05
019/00 05 0 0.15 0.15 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 09500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 05 0.15 0.15 0.3 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 09500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.3
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.78

250/00 00 0 1.19 1.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.19 0.54 1.73 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08300 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 1.73 0.19 1.92 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 1.92 0.54 2.46 1 1 3 2 0 1 98 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 2.46 0.34 2.8 1 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 2.8 0.07 2.87 1 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 2.87 0.13 3 1 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-36-62 00 00-00-00 02 23000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 3 0.05 3.05 1 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-36-62 00 00-00-00 02 23000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.05 0.37 3.42 1 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-36-62 00 00-00-00 02 23000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 3.42 0.12 3.54 1 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 3.54 0.1 3.64 1 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

250/00 00 3.64 0.52 4.16 1 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.79 0.03 4.82 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.82 0.08 4.9 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.9 1 5.9 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 5.9 0.05 5.95 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-40 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.95 0.08 6.03 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-40 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.03 0.17 6.2 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-40 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 6.2 0.02 6.22 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-33-40 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.22 0.09 6.31 4 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.31 0.07 6.38 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.38 0.13 6.51 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 18000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.51 0.1 6.61 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.61 1.02 7.63 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 7.63 0.07 7.7 4 1 3 2 0 1 97 11-56-56 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.7 0.01 7.71 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 18500 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.78 0.07 7.85 4 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 10000 2 16 26452 1 01 4 1 2
250/00 00 7.92 0.02 7.94 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 02 08700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.94 0.67 8.61 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 02 08700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 8.61 0.32 8.93 4 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-22-24 00 00-00-00 02 08700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 8.93 0.66 9.59 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 08700 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 9.59 0.98 10.57 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 16 26452 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 10.57 1.12 11.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 05900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.69 3.26 14.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 14.95 0.19 15.14 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 15.14 0.27 15.41 1 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-33-41 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 15.41 0.15 15.56 1 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 15.56 2.95 18.51 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 18.51 0.1 18.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 18.61 0.77 19.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 19.38 0.06 19.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 19.44 0.26 19.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 19.7 0.58 20.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 20.28 0.16 20.44 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 20.44 0.66 21.1 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 21.1 0.2 21.3 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 21.3 0.07 21.37 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 21.37 0.61 21.98 2 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 04900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 21.98 0.44 22.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 22.42 0.45 22.87 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 22.87 0.32 23.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 23.19 2.5 25.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 25.69 3.7 29.39 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 50 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARION CO.

250/00 00 29.39 1.97 31.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
SUP DSG TOTAL: 30.59

ROUTE TOTAL: 30.59
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 49.37
COUNTY TOTAL: 49.37

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARSHALL CO.

250/00 00 0 3.56 3.56 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 02 00350 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.56 0.45 4.01 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 02 00350 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.01 0.61 4.62 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 02 00350 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.62 0.03 4.65 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 00350 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.65 2.45 7.1 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 00350 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.1 0.97 8.07 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 00500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 8.07 1.72 9.79 0 0 2 3 0 1 72 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 00500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.79 0.88 10.67 0 0 2 3 0 1 72 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 10.67 0.22 10.89 0 0 2 3 0 1 72 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 10.89 0.27 11.16 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.16 0.22 11.38 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-16-18 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.38 0.2 11.58 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.58 0.07 11.65 1 0 2 3 0 1 98 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.65 0.7 12.35 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.35 0.12 12.47 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.47 0.9 13.37 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-22 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 13.37 0.03 13.4 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 13.4 1.91 15.31 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 15.31 2.13 17.44 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 17.44 0.4 17.84 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 17.84 1.13 18.97 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 18.97 0.29 19.26 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 19.26 2.55 21.81 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 21.81 2.08 23.89 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 23.89 0.75 24.64 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 24.64 0.78 25.42 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 25.42 3.07 28.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 28.49 0.58 29.07 0 2 2 3 0 1 05 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02400 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 29.07 0.64 29.71 0 0 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 29.71 0.38 30.09 4 2 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 04800 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 30.09 0.83 30.92 4 2 2 3 0 1 70 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 30.92 0.08 31 4 2 2 3 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 31 0.34 31.34 4 2 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 31.34 0.01 31.35 4 2 2 3 0 1 71 11-21-21 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 31.35 0.28 31.63 4 2 2 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 31.63 0.1 31.73 4 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 25000 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 31.73 0.03 31.76 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 25000 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 31.76 1.11 32.87 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 25000 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 32.87 0.43 33.3 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 33.3 0.12 33.42 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 33.42 0.1 33.52 1 2 2 1 0 1 79 11-26-28 00 00-00-00 02 17500 2 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 33.52 1.27 34.79 0 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-26-28 00 11-26-28 02 17500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MARSHALL CO.

250/00 00 34.79 0.47 35.26 0 2 2 1 0 7 88 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 02 17500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 35.26 1.21 36.47 1 2 2 1 0 7 88 11-25-35 04 11-25-35 02 17500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 36.47 0.2 36.67 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-25-35 04 12-25-35 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 36.67 0.02 36.69 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-25-35 04 12-25-35 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 36.69 0.02 36.71 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-35-35 04 12-35-35 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 36.71 0.27 36.98 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-25-35 04 12-25-35 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 36.98 0.9 37.88 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-26-38 04 12-26-38 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 37.88 0.06 37.94 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-27-27 04 12-27-27 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 37.94 0.79 38.73 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-26-38 04 12-26-38 02 19000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 38.73 0.02 38.75 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-39-39 04 12-39-39 02 23000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 38.75 0.17 38.92 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-26-38 04 12-26-36 02 23000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 38.92 0.28 39.2 1 2 2 1 0 7 97 11-26-38 04 12-26-38 02 23000 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 39.2
ROUTE TOTAL: 39.2

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 39.2
COUNTY TOTAL: 39.2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MASON CO.

035/00 00 0 2.78 2.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 07900 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 2.78 0.02 2.8 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 04 07900 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 2.8 3.89 6.69 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 6.69 3.18 9.87 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 9.87 0.02 9.89 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 9.89 1.62 11.51 0 0 2 2 0 1 80 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 11.51 0.15 11.66 0 0 2 2 0 1 89 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 11.66 0.32 11.98 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 11.98 0.04 12.02 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 12.02 0.65 12.67 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 12.67 0.01 12.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 12.68 1.76 14.44 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 14.44 0.5 14.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 90 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 14.94 0.33 15.27 0 0 2 2 0 1 73 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 15.27 0.67 15.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 15.94 0.7 16.64 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 16.64 0.64 17.28 2 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 17.28 0.21 17.49 2 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 17.49 0.06 17.55 2 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-45-60 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 17.55 0.12 17.67 2 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-45-60 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 17.67 0.18 17.85 2 0 2 2 0 1 77 12-16-26 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1
035/00 00 17.85 0.39 18.24 2 0 2 2 0 1 71 12-60-60 02 12-60-60 04 25500 4 02 00000 1 01 1 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.24
035/00 05 0 0.35 0.35 1 0 2 2 0 1 84 12-16-26 00 00-00-00 04 05100 1 02 00000 1 01 1 1 2
035/00 05 0.35 0.13 0.48 1 0 2 2 0 1 84 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.48
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.72

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 18.72
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.72

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

019/00 00 0 1.27 1.27 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 17500 2 16 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.27 0.04 1.31 4 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-29-29 04 11-29-29 03 17500 4 16 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.31 0.41 1.72 4 1 2 2 0 1 94 11-29-29 04 11-29-29 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 1.72 0.37 2.09 4 1 2 2 0 1 94 11-59-59 04 12-59-59 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.09 0.04 2.13 4 1 2 2 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.13 0.75 2.88 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 14000 2 16 08524 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.88 0.97 3.85 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 08200 2 16 08524 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 3.85 0.02 3.87 4 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 08200 2 16 08524 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 3.87 0.12 3.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.99 0.82 4.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.81 0.12 4.93 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-52 00 00-00-00 03 08200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.93 0.08 5.01 0 0 3 3 0 4 79 11-24-36 25 11-24-36 03 07700 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.01 0.04 5.05 0 0 3 3 0 4 81 11-24-36 25 11-24-36 03 07700 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.05 0.29 5.34 0 0 3 3 0 4 81 12-24-36 25 12-24-36 03 07700 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.34 0.67 6.01 0 0 2 1 0 4 77 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 18000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 6.01 1.43 7.44 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 18000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 7.44 1.24 8.68 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 18000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 8.68 0.14 8.82 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-26-36 40 11-26-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 8.82 1.69 10.51 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-26-36 40 11-26-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 10.51 0.14 10.65 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-26 40 12-24-26 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 10.65 0.05 10.7 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.7 0.03 10.73 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 12-48-52 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.73 0.03 10.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.76 0.94 11.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 11500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 11.7 0.29 11.99 0 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 11500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 11.99 0.34 12.33 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 11500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.33 0.11 12.44 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-45-52 00 00-00-00 03 17500 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.44 0.17 12.61 0 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-45-52 00 00-00-00 03 09900 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.61 0.02 12.63 3 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 09900 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.63 0.16 12.79 3 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 09900 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.79 0.07 12.86 3 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 09900 2 16 65692 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 12.86 0.01 12.87 3 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 12.87 0.07 12.94 3 1 3 3 0 1 81 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.94 0.41 13.35 3 1 3 3 0 1 77 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 11000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.35 1.1 14.45 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07100 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.45 0.07 14.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.52 2.86 17.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.38 0.39 17.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 94 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.77 0.03 17.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 96 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.8 2.78 20.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 20.58 0.02 20.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-16-16 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 20.6 1.05 21.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

019/00 00 21.65 0.04 21.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 21.69 6.8 28.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 28.49 0.01 28.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 28.5 0.08 28.58 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-46 00 00-00-00 03 00400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 28.58 0.62 29.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-25-46 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 29.2 0.41 29.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 29.61 1.79 31.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.4 0.23 31.63 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.63 0.03 31.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 31.66 3.38 35.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 35.04 0.08 35.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 00450 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 35.12 0.38 35.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 35.5 0.03 35.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 35.53 0.12 35.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 35.65 0.94 36.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 00600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.59
019/00 05 0 0.02 0.02 3 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-44-44 00 00-00-00 03 08000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 05 0.02 0.07 0.09 3 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 08000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 05 0.09 0.02 0.11 3 1 3 3 0 1 84 12-47-47 00 00-00-00 03 08000 2 16 65692 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.11
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.7

052/00 00 0 0.02 0.02 0 0 2 2 0 1 84 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.02 0.56 0.58 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 0.58 0.06 0.64 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.64 0.11 0.75 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.75 1.11 1.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.86 1.55 3.41 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.41 0.04 3.45 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.45 0.04 3.49 1 0 2 2 0 1 99 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 06400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.49 0.18 3.67 1 0 2 2 0 1 99 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 06400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.67 0.02 3.69 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.69 0.06 3.75 1 0 2 2 0 1 99 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.75 0.04 3.79 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.79 0.04 3.83 1 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-32-48 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.83 0.03 3.86 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-50 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.86 0.13 3.99 1 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.99 0.13 4.12 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 4.12 1.08 5.2 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 5.2 0.21 5.41 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 5.41 0.45 5.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-42 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 5.86 1.01 6.87 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 6.87 0.04 6.91 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

052/00 00 6.91 0.05 6.96 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 6.96 0.8 7.76 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 7.76 0.86 8.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 8.62 0.59 9.21 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 9.21 0.95 10.16 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 10.16 0.36 10.52 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 10.52 0.1 10.62 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 10.62 0.16 10.78 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 10.78 0.08 10.86 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 15000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 10.86 0.23 11.09 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 15000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 11.87 0.2 12.07 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 00 12.07 0.54 12.61 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 12.61 0.14 12.75 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 12.75 0.11 12.86 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 12.86 0.17 13.03 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 13.03 0.42 13.45 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 13.45 0.05 13.5 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 13.5 0.23 13.73 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 13.73 0.1 13.83 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-26-28 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 13.83 0.71 14.54 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-21-24 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 14.54 0.26 14.8 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-21-24 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 14.8 0.11 14.91 4 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 10000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 14.91 0.52 15.43 4 1 2 1 0 4 97 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 21500 4 14 08524 1 10 4 2 1
052/00 00 15.43 0.68 16.11 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 03 21500 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
052/00 00 16.11 2.16 18.27 0 0 2 2 0 4 97 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 03 10000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 18.27 0.28 18.55 0 0 2 2 0 4 97 11-26-38 00 11-26-38 03 10000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 18.55 0.27 18.82 0 0 2 2 0 4 97 11-20-32 00 11-20-32 03 10000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.04
052/00 04 0 0.22 0.22 4 1 2 2 0 1 84 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 09000 2 14 08524 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.22
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.26

460/00 00 0 1.06 1.06 4 1 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 16000 4 14 08524 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 1.06 0.27 1.33 4 1 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 1.33 0.22 1.55 4 1 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 10 1 2 1
460/00 00 1.55 1.35 2.9 4 1 2 1 0 4 83 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 10 1 2 1
460/00 00 2.9 0.19 3.09 4 1 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 18000 4 14 08524 1 10 1 2 1
460/00 00 4.29 1.09 5.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 91 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 10.73 1.06 11.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 91 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 11.79 0.97 12.76 0 0 2 1 0 4 91 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 12.76 0.51 13.27 0 1 2 1 0 4 93 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 17500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 13.27 0.08 13.35 0 1 2 1 0 4 80 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 17500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 13.35 0.13 13.48 0 1 2 1 0 4 83 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 17500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MERCER CO.

460/00 00 13.48 1.24 14.72 0 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 17500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 14.72 0.43 15.15 0 1 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 03 23500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 1
460/00 00 15.15 0.34 15.49 0 1 2 1 0 4 97 11-24-34 28 11-24-39 03 23500 4 14 65692 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 15.49 0.08 15.57 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-39 28 12-24-39 03 23500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 15.57 0.07 15.64 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-40-40 28 12-41-41 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 15.64 0.2 15.84 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-36 28 12-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 15.84 5.86 21.7 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-41 40 12-24-41 03 09600 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 21.7 0.09 21.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-24 40 12-24-24 03 09900 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
460/00 00 21.79 5.27 27.06 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 12-24-41 40 12-24-41 03 09900 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.51
ROUTE TOTAL: 20.51

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 75.47
COUNTY TOTAL: 75.47

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 58 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MINERAL CO.

050/00 00 0 1.8 1.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 1.8 1.58 3.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 3.38 0.75 4.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 4.13 0.87 5 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 5 0.36 5.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 5.36 0.37 5.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 5.73 0.36 6.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-34-38 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 6.09 1.15 7.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.24 0.76 8 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 8 0.02 8.02 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.02 2.54 10.56 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.56 0.03 10.59 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.59 0.03 10.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.62 0.03 10.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.65 0.03 10.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.68 1.9 12.58 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.58 0.82 13.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 13.4 0.39 13.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 13.79 3.59 17.38 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 17.38 0.08 17.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 17.46 0.85 18.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.31 0.11 18.42 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.42 0.24 18.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.66 0.03 18.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.69 0.09 18.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.78 0.04 18.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-46-46 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 18.82 2.2 21.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 04300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.02
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.02

220/00 00 8.36 2.61 10.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 02 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 10.97 1.24 12.21 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 12.21 0.4 12.61 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-52 00 00-00-00 02 11000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 12.61 0.65 13.26 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 02 16500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 13.26 0.52 13.78 0 1 2 2 0 1 85 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 02 16500 2 14 43492 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 13.78 0.18 13.96 3 1 2 2 0 1 85 11-36-52 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 14 43492 1 01 4 2 1
220/00 00 13.96 0.87 14.83 3 1 2 2 0 1 92 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 14 43492 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 14.83 0.28 15.11 3 1 2 2 0 1 86 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 14 43492 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 6.75
ROUTE TOTAL: 6.75

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 27.77
COUNTY TOTAL: 27.77

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MINGO CO.

052/00 00 0 0.16 0.16 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-32-38 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.16 0.76 0.92 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 0.92 0.39 1.31 1 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.31 0.22 1.53 1 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-35-43 04 00-00-00 04 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.53 0.19 1.72 1 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 08000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.72 3.82 5.54 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 08400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 5.54 4.41 9.95 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 07700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 9.95 1.7 11.65 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 04 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 11.65 1.25 12.9 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 03700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 12.9 3.52 16.42 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 09200 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 16.42 1.14 17.56 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 09200 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 17.56 0.76 18.32 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 09600 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 18.32 0.82 19.14 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 11000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 19.14 0.17 19.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 10000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 19.31 0.97 20.28 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 18 12-24-36 04 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
052/00 00 20.28 0.25 20.53 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-45-45 00 00-00-00 04 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 20.53 0.38 20.91 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 20.91 0.15 21.06 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 07700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 21.06 0.89 21.95 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 21.95 0.02 21.97 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 21.97 0.31 22.28 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 12-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 08800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 22.28 0.61 22.89 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 12-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 22.89 0.34 23.23 2 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 23.23 0.78 24.01 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 24.01 0.55 24.56 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-25-34 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 24.56 0.15 24.71 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 24.71 0.57 25.28 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 25.28 0.45 25.73 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 04 05100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 25.73 0.35 26.08 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-25-34 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.08 0.45 26.53 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.53 0.13 26.66 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.66 0.16 26.82 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.82 0.12 26.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-36-48 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 26.94 1.06 28 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 28 0.78 28.78 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 28.78 0.45 29.23 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 29.23 0.28 29.51 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 29.51 6.1 35.61 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 04 05800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 35.61 6.47 42.08 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-36-40 00 00-00-00 04 04600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 42.08 0.34 42.42 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 42.42 0.44 42.86 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-36-44 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 43.29 1.72 45.01 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 04 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MINGO CO.

052/00 00 45.01 3.61 48.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 04 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 48.62 1.23 49.85 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 04 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 49.85 1.5 51.35 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 04 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 51.35 1.99 53.34 1 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 04 07000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 53.34 3.6 56.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-20-24 00 00-00-00 04 05900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 56.51
052/00 04 0 0.22 0.22 2 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 04 0.22 0.17 0.39 2 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-20-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 3 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.39
052/00 07 0 0.22 0.22 2 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 07 0.22 0.05 0.27 2 0 2 3 0 1 84 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.27
ROUTE TOTAL: 57.17

119/00 00 0 0.07 0.07 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-74 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 7.45 4.28 11.73 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-40 12 11-24-40 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
119/00 00 11.73 0.09 11.82 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-40 12 11-24-40 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 11.82 0.49 12.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-40 12 11-24-40 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.31 0.45 12.76 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-40 12 11-24-40 04 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 12.76 1.52 14.28 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 04 08700 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 1
119/00 00 14.28 6.87 21.15 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 12 11-24-36 04 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 13.77
119/00 01 0 0.04 0.04 2 0 3 4 0 1 78 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 01 0.04 0.03 0.07 2 0 3 4 0 1 78 13-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 01 0.07 0.03 0.1 2 0 3 4 0 1 78 10-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.1
119/00 18 0 0.03 0.03 2 0 3 1 0 4 83 11-24-74 00 00-00-00 04 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 18 0.03 0.05 0.08 2 0 3 1 0 4 83 11-24-74 00 00-00-00 04 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 18 0.08 0.08 0.16 2 0 3 1 0 4 83 11-24-74 00 00-00-00 04 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 18 0.16 0.01 0.17 2 0 3 1 0 4 83 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 04 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 18 0.17 0.01 0.18 2 0 3 1 0 4 83 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 03800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.18
ROUTE TOTAL: 14.05

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 71.22
COUNTY TOTAL: 71.22

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

019/00 00 0 0.67 0.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.67 0.02 0.69 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 0.69 1.38 2.07 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.07 1.41 3.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.48 0.27 3.75 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 3.75 0.29 4.04 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.04 1.45 5.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 03600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.49 0.4 5.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 02 04400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 5.89 1.09 6.98 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 02 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 6.98 0.85 7.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 02 05500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.83 0.28 8.11 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-16-26 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.11 0.18 8.29 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.29 0.56 8.85 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.85 0.05 8.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-52-72 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.9 0.09 8.99 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 12-52-72 00 00-00-00 02 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 8.99 0.17 9.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-52-72 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.16 0.07 9.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 12-52-72 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.23 0.13 9.36 2 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.36 0.18 9.54 2 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-33-35 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.54 0.4 9.94 2 1 3 3 0 1 97 11-33-35 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 9.94 0.19 10.13 2 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.13 0.29 10.42 2 1 3 3 0 1 94 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 02 13000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.42 0.01 10.43 2 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 02 16000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.43 0.16 10.59 2 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 02 16000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 10.59 0.48 11.07 2 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.07 0.01 11.08 2 1 3 3 0 1 83 11-31-31 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.08 0.15 11.23 5 1 3 3 0 1 97 12-48-48 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.23 0.03 11.26 5 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 02 24000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.26 0.08 11.34 5 1 3 2 0 1 81 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 02 29000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
019/00 00 11.34 0.1 11.44 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 02 23500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 11.44 0.07 11.51 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 23500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 11.51 0.82 12.33 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 23500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.33 0.06 12.39 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 23500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.39 0.13 12.52 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 23500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 12.52 0.63 13.15 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 11000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.15 0.19 13.34 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-32-42 00 11-32-42 02 11000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.34 0.3 13.64 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-32-42 00 11-32-42 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.64 0.1 13.74 5 1 3 3 0 1 75 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 13.74 0.45 14.19 1 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.19 0.06 14.25 1 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-34 00 11-24-34 02 20000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.25 0.1 14.35 1 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.35 0.09 14.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 75 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

019/00 00 14.44 0.36 14.8 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 14.8 0.18 14.98 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 14.98 0.07 15.05 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.05 0.05 15.1 1 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 20000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 15.1 0.14 15.24 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 15.24 0.38 15.62 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 15.62 0.87 16.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.49 0.05 16.54 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.54 0.51 17.05 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.05 3.11 20.16 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 20.16 0.88 21.04 0 0 3 4 0 1 81 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 21.04
ROUTE TOTAL: 21.04

119/00 00 0 2.75 2.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 01 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 2.75 0.92 3.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.67 0.43 4.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 4.1 0.33 4.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 4.43 0.55 4.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 4.98 2.02 7 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7 0.71 7.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.71 0.1 7.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.81 0.81 8.62 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 8.62 0.05 8.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 8.67 1.05 9.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.72 0.1 9.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 08800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.82 0.84 10.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 12-34-44 00 12-16-26 02 10000 3 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 10.66 0.16 10.82 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-24-24 00 11-14-14 02 15500 3 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 10.82 0.96 11.78 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-24-32 00 11-12-20 02 15500 3 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.78 0.12 11.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-24-32 00 11-12-20 02 15500 3 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.9 0.16 12.06 0 1 3 2 0 1 85 11-36-52 06 12-24-36 02 16000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 12.06 0.23 12.29 0 1 3 2 0 1 77 12-24-36 06 12-24-36 02 16000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.29 0.04 12.33 5 1 3 2 0 1 77 12-24-36 06 12-24-36 02 16000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.33 0.13 12.46 5 1 3 2 0 1 77 12-29-37 06 12-29-37 02 16000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.46 0.04 12.5 5 1 3 2 0 1 77 12-28-28 06 12-28-28 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.5 0.4 12.9 5 1 3 2 0 1 77 12-29-37 06 12-29-37 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.9 0.07 12.97 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.97 0.59 13.56 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 18000 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.56 0.22 13.78 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 21500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.78 0.07 13.85 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 21500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.85 0.01 13.86 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 21500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.86 0.04 13.9 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 21500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.9 0.09 13.99 5 1 3 2 0 1 94 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 02 21500 4 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MONONGALIA CO.

119/00 00 13.99 0.11 14.1 5 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 09800 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 1
119/00 00 14.1 0.12 14.22 5 1 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 00 14.22 0.2 14.42 5 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 00 14.42 0.2 14.62 5 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 14.62 0.53 15.15 5 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 15.15 0.28 15.43 5 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-25-26 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.43 0.19 15.62 5 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.62 0.05 15.67 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.67 0.05 15.72 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.72 0.91 16.63 0 1 3 2 0 1 76 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 16.63 0.19 16.82 0 1 3 2 0 1 77 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 16.82 0.53 17.35 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 17.35 0.09 17.44 0 1 3 2 0 1 79 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 16 55756 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 17.44 0.06 17.5 0 1 2 2 0 1 79 12-48-68 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 14 55756 1 01 2 2 1
119/00 00 17.5 0.7 18.2 0 1 2 2 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 09600 2 14 55756 1 01 2 2 1
119/00 00 18.2 1.8 20 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 20 0.7 20.7 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
119/00 00 20.7 1.91 22.61 0 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 05200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 22.61
119/00 01 0 0.06 0.06 5 1 3 2 0 1 84 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 13500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 01 0.06 0.2 0.26 5 1 3 2 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 13500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2
119/00 01 0.26 0.1 0.36 5 1 3 2 0 1 84 13-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 13500 2 16 55756 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.36
ROUTE TOTAL: 22.97

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 44.01
COUNTY TOTAL: 44.01

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MONROE CO.

219/00 00 0 0.01 0.01 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.01 0.22 0.23 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.23 0.01 0.24 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.24 0.13 0.37 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.37 0.12 0.49 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.49 0.18 0.67 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.67 1.25 1.92 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 04300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 1.92 5.95 7.87 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.87 0.76 8.63 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 8.63 5.72 14.35 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.35 0.03 14.38 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.38 1.8 16.18 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 16.18 0.38 16.56 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 16.56 0.26 16.82 0 0 2 2 0 1 93 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 16.82 2.42 19.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 93 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 19.24 4.88 24.12 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 24.12 0.25 24.37 1 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.37 0.05 24.42 1 0 2 2 0 1 76 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.42 0.11 24.53 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.53 0.12 24.65 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 03 04400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.65 0.09 24.74 1 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-48-48 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.74 0.1 24.84 1 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-20-38 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.84 0.08 24.92 1 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 24.92 1.32 26.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-88 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 26.24 2.44 28.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 28.68 0.01 28.69 0 0 2 2 0 1 72 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 28.69 2.04 30.73 0 0 2 2 0 1 72 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 30.73 2.3 33.03 0 0 2 2 0 1 72 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.03 0.02 33.05 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.05 0.28 33.33 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.33 0.01 33.34 0 0 2 2 0 1 70 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 33.34
ROUTE TOTAL: 33.34

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 33.34
COUNTY TOTAL: 33.34

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR MORGAN CO.

522/00 00 0 6.35 6.35 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 6.35 1.46 7.81 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 7.81 2.61 10.42 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 10000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 10.42 2.25 12.67 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 12.67 0.11 12.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 12.78 0.33 13.11 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.11 0.11 13.22 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-26-39 00 00-00-00 02 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.22 0.05 13.27 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.27 0.1 13.37 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.37 0.08 13.45 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.45 0.08 13.53 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.53 0.07 13.6 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.6 0.32 13.92 1 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 13.92 0.12 14.04 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 14.04 0.64 14.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 14.68 1.29 15.97 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 15.97 1.7 17.67 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-32-42 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 17.67 0.95 18.62 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-36-50 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
522/00 00 18.62 0.12 18.74 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 12500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.74
ROUTE TOTAL: 18.74

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 18.74
COUNTY TOTAL: 18.74

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR NICHOLAS CO.

019/00 00 0 0.12 0.12 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-46-46 00 11-46-46 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 0.12 1.26 1.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 1.38 2.02 3.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 3.4 1.64 5.04 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 5.04 1.04 6.08 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 6.08 1.9 7.98 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 7.98 0.16 8.14 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 8.14 0.27 8.41 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 11-36-36 00 11-36-36 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 8.41 1.97 10.38 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.38 0.14 10.52 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.52 0.15 10.67 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.67 0.18 10.85 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 10.85 0.18 11.03 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 28 12-24-34 03 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 11.03 0.44 11.47 2 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 41 12-24-34 03 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 11.47 2.26 13.73 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 03 19500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 13.73 0.34 14.07 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 40 11-24-34 03 13000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 14.07 1.08 15.15 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-34 40 12-24-34 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 15.15 0.64 15.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 15.79 1.61 17.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 17.4 2.15 19.55 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 11500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 19.55 0.41 19.96 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 11500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
019/00 00 19.96 2.02 21.98 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 11500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 21.98 1.22 23.2 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-36-42 42 11-24-30 03 11500 5 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 23.2 0.22 23.42 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-36-39 42 11-36-39 03 11500 6 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 23.42 4.58 28 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-30 42 11-36-42 03 11500 5 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 28 1.4 29.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-34 42 11-24-34 03 12500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 29.4 2.25 31.65 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-34-42 42 11-24-30 03 12500 5 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 31.65 0.2 31.85 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-36-39 42 11-36-39 03 12500 6 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 31.85
ROUTE TOTAL: 31.85

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 31.85
COUNTY TOTAL: 31.85

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

040/00 00 0 0.12 0.12 5 2 3 4 0 1 81 12-29-29 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 0.12 0.19 0.31 5 2 3 4 0 1 81 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 0.31 0.06 0.37 5 2 3 4 0 1 81 12-56-56 00 00-00-00 02 17000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 0.37 0.19 0.56 5 2 3 4 0 1 84 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 1 2
040/00 00 0.76 0.08 0.84 5 2 3 1 0 1 84 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 10500 2 14 00155 1 01 4 1 2
040/00 00 0.84 0.08 0.92 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 0.92 0.06 0.98 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 0.98 0.03 1.01 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-87-87 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.01 0.06 1.07 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.07 0.02 1.09 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-25-25 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.09 0.04 1.13 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.13 0.06 1.19 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-25-25 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.19 0.02 1.21 5 2 2 3 0 1 76 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 00 1.21 0.14 1.35 5 2 2 3 0 1 80 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 1
040/00 00 1.35 0.28 1.63 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 02 06200 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 1.63 0.36 1.99 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-12-12 00 11-28-28 02 06200 3 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 1.99 0.72 2.71 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-12-12 00 11-28-28 02 06200 3 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 2.71 0.1 2.81 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 06200 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 2.81 0.02 2.83 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 25000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 2.83 0.02 2.85 5 2 3 3 0 1 93 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 25000 4 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 2.85 0.39 3.24 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 25000 4 14 00155 1 01 4 2 1
040/00 00 3.24 0.01 3.25 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 25000 4 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 3.25 0.19 3.44 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-26-26 00 11-26-26 02 25000 4 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 3.44 0.32 3.76 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-33-33 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 3.76 0.03 3.79 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 3.79 0.12 3.91 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 3.91 0.15 4.06 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 02 12000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 4.06 0.17 4.23 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 4.23 0.05 4.28 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 4.28 0.04 4.32 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 4.32 1.01 5.33 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-27-27 00 11-27-27 02 12000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 5.33 0.09 5.42 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 02 12000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 5.42 0.51 5.93 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 02 12000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 5.93 0.24 6.17 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 02 20000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.17 0.16 6.33 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 02 20000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.33 0.25 6.58 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-30-30 00 11-16-16 02 20000 3 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.58 0.07 6.65 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-24-24 00 11-12-12 02 20000 3 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.65 0.04 6.69 5 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-24-24 00 11-12-12 02 20000 3 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.69 0.01 6.7 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-23-23 00 11-23-23 02 20000 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.7 0.07 6.77 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 12-26-26 00 12-26-26 02 14500 4 16 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 6.77 0.2 6.97 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 12-26-26 00 12-26-26 02 14500 4 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 6.97 0.13 7.1 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 12-26-26 00 12-26-26 02 14500 4 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

040/00 00 7.1 0.34 7.44 5 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-20 00 11-20-20 02 14500 4 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 7.44 0.08 7.52 5 2 3 3 0 1 96 11-30-79 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 7.52 0.05 7.57 5 2 3 3 0 1 81 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 7.57 0.02 7.59 5 2 3 3 0 1 81 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 14500 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 7.59 0.03 7.62 1 2 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-49 00 00-00-00 02 08200 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 7.62 0.16 7.78 1 2 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-49 00 00-00-00 02 08200 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 7.78 0.28 8.06 1 2 3 3 0 1 81 11-30-49 00 00-00-00 02 08200 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 8.06 0.2 8.26 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-49 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 8.26 0.24 8.5 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 8.5 0.38 8.88 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-42-42 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 8.88 0.14 9.02 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 9.02 0.08 9.1 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 9.1 0.02 9.12 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 9.12 0.08 9.2 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-40 00 00-00-00 02 06400 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 9.2 0.07 9.27 1 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-25 00 11-10-15 02 06400 3 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 9.27 0.37 9.64 1 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-25 00 11-10-15 02 04800 3 16 00155 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 9.64 0.01 9.65 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 04800 2 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 9.65 0.37 10.02 1 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-20 02 04800 3 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.02 0.05 10.07 1 2 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-20 02 04800 3 16 00155 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.07 0.01 10.08 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-20 02 03700 3 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.08 0.18 10.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-20 02 03700 3 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.26 0.4 10.66 0 0 3 3 0 1 80 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 02 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.66 0.01 10.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 02 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 2
040/00 00 10.67 0.45 11.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.12 0.02 11.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.14 0.1 11.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.24 0.09 11.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.33 0.01 11.34 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.34 0.15 11.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 2 2 1
040/00 00 11.49 0.01 11.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 89 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 11.5 0.37 11.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 11.87 0.16 12.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 12.03 0.23 12.26 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 12.26 0.01 12.27 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-39-39 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 12.27 0.3 12.57 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-16 02 03100 3 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 12.57 0.2 12.77 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-30-47 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 12.77 0.26 13.03 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-16 02 03100 3 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.03 0.16 13.19 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.19 0.01 13.2 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.2 0.02 13.22 1 0 3 3 0 1 72 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 02 03100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.22 0.48 13.7 1 0 3 3 0 1 91 11-20-30 00 11-10-16 02 01100 3 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.7 0.24 13.94 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR OHIO CO.

040/00 00 13.94 0.01 13.95 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 13.95 0.14 14.09 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.09 0.02 14.11 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-30-46 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.11 0.29 14.4 1 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.4 0.09 14.49 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.49 0.01 14.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 12-45-45 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.5 0.37 14.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 00 14.87 1.25 16.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 74 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 15.92
040/00 03 0 0.02 0.02 5 2 3 4 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 03 0.02 0.06 0.08 5 2 5 4 0 1 95 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 02 12000 2 19 00155 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.08
040/00 07 0 0.06 0.06 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-44-44 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 14 00155 1 20 4 1 2
040/00 07 0.06 0.17 0.23 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 14 00155 1 01 4 1 2
040/00 07 0.23 0.02 0.25 5 2 2 1 0 1 95 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 14 00155 1 01 4 1 2
040/00 07 0.25 0.03 0.28 5 2 2 1 0 1 95 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 14 00155 1 01 4 2 2
040/00 07 0.48 0.1 0.58 5 2 3 1 0 1 95 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 16 00155 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.38
ROUTE TOTAL: 16.38

250/00 00 0 0.94 0.94 5 2 2 1 0 7 95 11-26-38 03 12-26-38 02 33500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 0.94 0.06 1 5 2 2 1 0 7 84 12-26-38 03 12-26-38 02 33500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 1 0.9 1.9 5 2 2 1 0 7 84 12-26-38 03 12-26-38 02 33500 4 14 00155 1 20 2 2 2
250/00 00 1.9 1.03 2.93 5 2 2 1 0 7 93 12-26-38 03 12-26-38 02 33500 4 12 00155 1 20 2 2 1
250/00 00 2.93 0.33 3.26 5 2 2 1 0 7 95 11-16-28 00 00-00-00 02 19000 2 12 00155 1 20 2 1 1

SUP DSG TOTAL: 3.26
250/00 05 0 0.36 0.36 5 2 2 1 0 7 84 12-31-31 00 00-00-00 02 15000 2 12 00155 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.36
250/00 09 0 0.68 0.68 5 2 3 1 0 4 84 12-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 19 00155 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.68
250/00 10 0 0.64 0.64 5 2 3 1 0 4 84 12-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 19 00155 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.64
250/00 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 02 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
250/00 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 00-00-00 00 00-00-00 02 00000 0 00 00000 0 00 0 0 0

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.94

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 21.32
COUNTY TOTAL: 21.32

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR PENDLETON CO.

033/00 00 0 0.14 0.14 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.14 0.69 0.83 0 0 3 2 0 1 99 11-20-30 00 11-20-23 03 01800 3 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 0.83 2.41 3.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.24 2.17 5.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.41 0.07 5.48 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.48 0.01 5.49 0 0 3 2 0 1 97 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.49 0.43 5.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 5.92 0.02 5.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 5.94 0.22 6.16 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.16 0.02 6.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.18 2.16 8.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 8.34 0.07 8.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 94 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 8.41 4.67 13.08 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.08 1.01 14.09 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 14.09 2.94 17.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.03 2 19.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.03 0.18 19.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.21 0.04 19.25 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.25 0.03 19.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.28 0.08 19.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 19.36 4.86 24.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 24.22 5.07 29.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 29.29 0.11 29.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 29.4 2.84 32.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.24 0.07 32.31 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.31 0.02 32.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.33 0.15 32.48 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.48 0.04 32.52 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.52 0.28 32.8 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 05800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.8 0.41 33.21 1 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 33.21 0.64 33.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 03900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 33.85 0.05 33.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 33.9 0.08 33.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 33.98 3.54 37.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 37.52 0.01 37.53 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 12-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 37.53 0.6 38.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 38.13 2.57 40.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 40.7 0.41 41.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 41.11 0.23 41.34 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 41.34 1.43 42.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 42.77 0.64 43.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 43.41 0.69 44.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR PENDLETON CO.

033/00 00 44.1 0.03 44.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 44.13 0.42 44.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 44.55 2.8 47.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 47.35 0.82 48.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 48.17 3.43 51.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-19-34 00 00-00-00 03 02800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 51.6
ROUTE TOTAL: 51.6

220/00 00 0 0.42 0.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 06-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00650 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 0.42 4.02 4.44 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.44 0.37 4.81 0 0 3 3 0 1 81 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 4.81 1.35 6.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 6.16 1.24 7.4 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 7.4 2.3 9.7 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 9.7 3.1 12.8 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 00750 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 12.8 1.81 14.61 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 14.61 0.13 14.74 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 14.74 0.08 14.82 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 14.82 0.43 15.25 1 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 03 08000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 15.81 2.95 18.76 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 18.76 1.66 20.42 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 20.42 0.48 20.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 20.9 2.82 23.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 23.72 2.42 26.14 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 26.14 1.32 27.46 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 27.46 0.09 27.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 27.55 0.04 27.59 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 27.59 1.67 29.26 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 29.26 1.22 30.48 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 30.48 0.03 30.51 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 30.51 1.68 32.19 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 32.19 0.13 32.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 32.32 0.05 32.37 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 32.37 0.34 32.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
220/00 00 32.71 0.68 33.39 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 01200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 32.83
ROUTE TOTAL: 32.83

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 84.43
COUNTY TOTAL: 84.43

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

219/00 00 0 3.69 3.69 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 3.69 0.68 4.37 0 0 2 3 0 1 75 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 4.37 1.64 6.01 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 6.01 1.14 7.15 0 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.15 0.21 7.36 1 0 2 3 0 1 79 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.36 0.09 7.45 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.45 0.3 7.75 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.75 0.02 7.77 1 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 7.77 2.05 9.82 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 9.82 0.01 9.83 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 9.83 0.13 9.96 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 9.96 4.19 14.15 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.15 0.52 14.67 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.67 0.07 14.74 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.74 0.02 14.76 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-29-29 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 14.76 0.41 15.17 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 15.17 1.03 16.2 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 16.2 0.6 16.8 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 16.8 1.07 17.87 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 17.87 0.09 17.96 1 0 2 2 0 1 89 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 17.96 0.31 18.27 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 04500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 18.27 0.02 18.29 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 18.29 0.03 18.32 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 18.32 0.99 19.31 0 0 2 2 0 1 89 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 19.31 0.22 19.53 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 19.53 0.01 19.54 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 19.54 0.04 19.58 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 19.58 2.26 21.84 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.84 0.55 22.39 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 22.39 1.17 23.56 0 0 2 2 0 1 96 11-24-26 00 11-11-13 03 00950 3 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 23.56 1.78 25.34 0 0 2 2 0 1 96 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25.34 1.03 26.37 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 26.37 2.75 29.12 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 29.12 2.2 31.32 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 31.32 3.15 34.47 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 00950 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 34.47 0.31 34.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 34.78 0.01 34.79 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 34.79 3.1 37.89 0 0 2 2 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 37.89 4.39 42.28 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 42.28
ROUTE TOTAL: 42.28

250/00 00 0 3.01 3.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 00300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR POCAHONTAS CO.

250/00 00 3.01 1.99 5 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 00300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5 0.01 5.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 04 11-22-31 00 00-00-00 03 00300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.01 1.99 7 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 03 00300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7 2.2 9.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.2 0.03 9.23 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.23 0.02 9.25 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.25 2.62 11.87 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 11.87 0.2 12.07 1 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.07 0.23 12.3 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.3 0.43 12.73 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.73 0.4 13.13 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 13.13 0.02 13.15 1 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 13.15 0.05 13.2 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 13.2 0.02 13.22 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 13.22 1.31 14.53 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 14.53 0.14 14.67 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-34 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 14.67 2.27 16.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 16.94
ROUTE TOTAL: 16.94

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 59.22
COUNTY TOTAL: 59.22

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR PRESTON CO.

050/00 00 0 1.49 1.49 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 1.49 0.3 1.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 1.79 1.18 2.97 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 2.97 1.4 4.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.37 0.04 4.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.41 0.81 5.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 5.22 3.84 9.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 9.06 0.2 9.26 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 9.26 3.46 12.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.72 0.01 12.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.73 0.67 13.4 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 13.4 0.53 13.93 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 13.93 0.22 14.15 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 01400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.15 0.03 14.18 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.18 0.15 14.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-42 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.33 0.17 14.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.5 1.62 16.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.12 0.08 16.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.2 2.5 18.7 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 18.7 0.01 18.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 18.71 0.06 18.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 18.77 0.03 18.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 18.8 2.97 21.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 21.77 0.18 21.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 21.95 0.51 22.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 22.46 1.04 23.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 00900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 23.5 0.67 24.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 24.17 0.03 24.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 72 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 24.2 1.49 25.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 25.69 2.48 28.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 02 01600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 28.17
ROUTE TOTAL: 28.17

219/00 00 0 0.8 0.8 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 0.8 1.19 1.99 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 1.99 1.02 3.01 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 3.01 0.3 3.31 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 3.31 1.45 4.76 0 0 2 4 0 1 73 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 4.76
ROUTE TOTAL: 4.76

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 32.93
COUNTY TOTAL: 32.93

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

035/00 00 0 0.29 0.29 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 0.29 0.36 0.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 0.65 0.33 0.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 0.98 0.08 1.06 0 2 3 2 0 1 93 11-20-36 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 1.06 0.03 1.09 0 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 1.09 0.23 1.32 0 2 3 2 0 1 87 11-36-46 00 00-00-00 04 13500 2 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 1.32 0.04 1.36 0 2 3 2 0 4 79 11-25-42 15 11-25-42 04 13500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 1.36 0.24 1.6 0 2 3 2 0 4 79 11-25-42 15 11-25-42 04 13500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 1
035/00 00 1.6 0.02 1.62 0 2 3 2 0 4 79 11-25-42 15 11-25-42 04 13500 4 14 00101 1 01 2 2 2
035/00 00 1.62 0.02 1.64 0 2 3 2 0 4 92 11-25-42 15 11-25-42 04 13500 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 1.64 0.42 2.06 0 2 3 2 0 4 79 11-25-42 15 11-25-42 04 10000 4 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
035/00 00 2.06 0.04 2.1 0 2 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 1
035/00 00 2.1 6.71 8.81 0 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 8.81 1.63 10.44 1 0 3 2 0 1 86 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 10.44 0.1 10.54 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 10.54 0.08 10.62 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-30-38 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 10.62 0.21 10.83 1 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-28 00 11-24-28 04 10000 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 10.83 0.07 10.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-28 00 11-24-28 04 10000 4 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 10.9 0.81 11.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 87 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
035/00 00 11.71 0.47 12.18 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 12.18 0.03 12.21 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 12.21 1.95 14.16 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 14.16 0.03 14.19 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 14.19 5 19.19 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 19.19 0.03 19.22 0 0 2 2 0 1 79 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 14000 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2
035/00 00 19.22 4.6 23.82 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 10500 2 02 00000 1 01 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 23.82
ROUTE TOTAL: 23.82

060/00 00 0 0.03 0.03 0 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.03 0.03 0.06 0 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.06 0.14 0.2 0 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.2 0.08 0.28 0 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.28 0.37 0.65 0 2 3 3 0 1 73 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 07600 2 16 00101 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.65 1.18 1.83 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.83 0.01 1.84 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.84 0.1 1.94 0 0 3 3 0 1 73 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.94 0.34 2.28 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.28 0.22 2.5 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.5 0.15 2.65 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.65 5.9 8.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-26-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 8.55 0.22 8.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 8.77 0.24 9.01 0 0 3 3 0 1 69 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 04 05400 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 76 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR PUTNAM CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.01
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.01

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 32.83
COUNTY TOTAL: 32.83

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RALEIGH CO.

019/00 00 0 2.12 2.12 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.12 0.04 2.16 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.16 0.01 2.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 2.17 2.8 4.97 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 4.97 2.48 7.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 05200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 7.45 1.19 8.64 0 0 3 3 0 1 90 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 8.64 0.14 8.78 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 07800 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 8.78 1.6 10.38 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 14500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 10.38 2.03 12.41 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.41 0.49 12.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-32-40 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 12.9 0.34 13.24 0 0 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.24 0.31 13.55 0 0 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.55 0.33 13.88 0 0 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.88 0.02 13.9 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 13.9 0.4 14.3 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.3 0.02 14.32 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-26-38 00 00-00-00 03 16000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.32 0.04 14.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 79 11-26-38 00 00-00-00 03 16500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.36 0.11 14.47 4 1 3 3 0 1 93 11-26-38 00 00-00-00 03 16500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.47 0.07 14.54 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-26-38 00 00-00-00 03 16500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.54 0.11 14.65 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-26-38 00 00-00-00 03 16500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 14.65 0.08 14.73 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 16500 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.73 0.06 14.79 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.79 0.11 14.9 4 1 3 3 0 1 85 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 14.9 0.02 14.92 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 20000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 14.92 0.04 14.96 4 1 3 3 0 1 91 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 14.96 2.01 16.97 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 16.97 0.21 17.18 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 18000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 17.18 0.77 17.95 0 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 22000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 17.95 0.16 18.11 4 1 3 3 0 1 79 11-24-40 00 00-00-00 03 22000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.11 0.12 18.23 4 1 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 22000 2 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.23 0.08 18.31 4 1 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 11-24-30 03 22000 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.31 0.1 18.41 4 1 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 11-24-30 03 27500 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 18.41 0.23 18.64 4 1 3 3 0 1 98 11-24-30 00 11-24-30 03 27500 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.64 0.29 18.93 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-25-30 05 11-25-30 03 27500 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 18.93 0.35 19.28 4 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-25-30 05 11-25-30 03 27500 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 19.28 0.52 19.8 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-25-30 05 11-25-30 03 22000 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 00 19.8 1.81 21.61 0 1 3 3 0 1 84 11-25-30 05 11-25-30 03 22000 4 16 05332 1 01 4 2 1
019/00 00 21.61 0.39 22 0 0 2 1 0 4 92 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 03 23000 2 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
019/00 00 22 0.07 22.07 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 23000 4 02 00000 1 10 4 2 2
019/00 00 22.07 1.19 23.26 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 23000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 23.26 0.05 23.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 24000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 00 23.31 0.78 24.09 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 24000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RALEIGH CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.09
019/00 01 0 0.16 0.16 0 0 2 1 0 7 85 12-24-30 40 12-24-30 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 01 0.16 0.42 0.58 0 0 2 1 0 7 85 12-24-30 40 12-24-30 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 01 0.58 0.03 0.61 0 0 2 1 0 7 85 12-25-25 40 12-25-25 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 01 0.61 1.17 1.78 0 0 2 1 0 7 98 11-24-30 40 12-24-30 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 01 1.78 0.04 1.82 0 0 2 1 0 7 98 11-21-21 40 12-21-21 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
019/00 01 1.82 0.25 2.07 0 0 2 1 0 7 97 11-24-30 40 12-24-30 03 21000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 2.07
019/00 18 0 0.44 0.44 4 1 2 3 0 7 91 12-24-30 00 12-24-30 03 12000 4 14 05332 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 18 0.44 0.66 1.1 0 0 2 3 0 7 90 12-24-30 00 12-24-30 03 12000 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
019/00 18 1.1 0.26 1.36 0 0 2 3 0 7 90 12-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 1.36
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.52

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 27.52
COUNTY TOTAL: 27.52

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RANDOLPH CO.

033/00 00 0 1.34 1.34 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 07700 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 1.34 0.99 2.33 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 2.33 0.64 2.97 0 0 2 1 0 4 97 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 2.97 1.2 4.17 0 0 2 2 0 4 97 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 4.17 0.53 4.7 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 12-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 4.7 1.06 5.76 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 5.76 0.68 6.44 0 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 13500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 6.44 0.58 7.02 0 1 4 2 0 1 05 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 03 13500 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 7.02 0.03 7.05 0 1 2 2 0 1 95 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 03 08400 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 7.05 0.62 7.67 0 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 08400 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 7.67 0.09 7.76 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 03 08400 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 7.76 0.29 8.05 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 03 12000 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 1
033/00 00 8.05 1.45 9.5 3 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 9.5 0.24 9.74 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 1
033/00 00 9.74 0.03 9.77 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-34-40 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 9.77 0.04 9.81 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-52-52 00 00-00-00 03 13000 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 9.81 0.01 9.82 3 1 3 2 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 16 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 9.82 0.05 9.87 0 1 3 2 0 1 95 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 16 24580 1 01 2 2 2
033/00 00 9.87 0.39 10.26 0 1 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 16 24580 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 10.26 0.73 10.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 05 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 10.99 0.07 11.06 0 1 3 2 0 1 05 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 16 24580 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.06 0.73 11.79 0 0 3 2 0 1 05 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.79 0.15 11.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-35-50 00 00-00-00 03 04700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.94 2.9 14.84 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 12-24-36 10 12-24-36 03 04700 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 14.84 2.57 17.41 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 03600 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 17.41 1.03 18.44 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 12-24-36 10 12-24-36 03 03600 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.44 0.09 18.53 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 12-38-38 10 12-38-38 03 03600 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.53 0.08 18.61 0 0 3 2 0 4 95 12-24-36 10 12-24-36 03 03600 4 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.61 0.07 18.68 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.68 0.01 18.69 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 03 03600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 18.69 2.19 20.88 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 20.88 0.92 21.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 21.8 1.23 23.03 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 23.03 0.02 23.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 23.05 2.79 25.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 25.84 0.01 25.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 25.85 5.07 30.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 30.92 0.02 30.94 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 30.94 0.77 31.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 31.71 0.57 32.28 1 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.28 0.26 32.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 32.54 3.51 36.05 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 80 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RANDOLPH CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 36.05
033/00 02 0 0.04 0.04 3 1 3 4 0 1 84 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 16 24580 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.04
ROUTE TOTAL: 36.09

219/00 00 0 3.24 3.24 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 3.24 5.31 8.55 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 8.55 0.19 8.74 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 03 01700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 8.74 3.85 12.59 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 12.59 3.3 15.89 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 15.89 3.26 19.15 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
219/00 00 19.15 2.29 21.44 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 12-22-88 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.44 0.04 21.48 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.48 0.19 21.67 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 03 02000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 21.67 0.81 22.48 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 22.48 0.2 22.68 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 22.68 0.81 23.49 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 23.49 1.51 25 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25 2.85 27.85 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 03 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 27.85 2.31 30.16 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 03 07100 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 30.16 0.57 30.73 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 30.73 0.37 31.1 0 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 31.1 2 33.1 0 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.1 0.09 33.19 1 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.19 0.61 33.8 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-28-30 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.8 0.14 33.94 1 0 2 2 0 1 85 11-28-30 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 33.94 0.19 34.13 1 0 2 2 0 1 97 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 03 09500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 34.13 2.2 36.33 1 0 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 03 22500 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 36.33 1.54 37.87 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 11-24-36 03 22500 4 14 24580 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 37.87 1.59 39.46 3 1 2 2 0 1 97 11-26-35 00 11-26-35 03 22500 4 14 24580 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 39.46 0.03 39.49 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-27-35 00 11-27-35 03 22500 4 14 24580 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 39.49 0.05 39.54 3 1 2 2 0 1 95 11-38-44 00 11-38-44 03 22500 4 14 24580 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 40.57 0.19 40.76 3 1 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 14500 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 1
219/00 00 40.76 0.7 41.46 3 1 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 14500 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 1
219/00 00 41.46 0.33 41.79 0 1 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 03 12500 2 14 24580 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 41.79 1.13 42.92 0 0 2 3 0 1 97 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 03 03700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 42.92 1.92 44.84 0 0 2 3 0 1 97 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 03700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 44.84 3.45 48.29 0 0 2 3 0 1 97 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 03700 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 48.29 2.81 51.1 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 51.1 0.63 51.73 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 51.73 2.08 53.81 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02900 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 52.78
219/00 02 0 0.05 0.05 3 1 3 4 0 1 84 11-18-26 00 00-00-00 03 05000 2 16 24580 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RANDOLPH CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.05
ROUTE TOTAL: 52.83

250/00 00 0 1.72 1.72 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.72 0.02 1.74 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-24-24 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.74 4.15 5.89 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.89 3.82 9.71 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-18-36 00 00-00-00 03 01000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.71 0.06 9.77 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 9.77 0.23 10 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 10 2.45 12.45 0 0 3 3 0 1 85 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 12.45 0.47 12.92 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-22-36 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.92 1.41 14.33 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 14.33 0.03 14.36 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 14.36 0.09 14.45 1 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 39.79 0.2 39.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-44 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2
250/00 00 39.99 0.44 40.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 95 11-22-40 00 00-00-00 03 05400 2 06 00000 1 01 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 15.09
ROUTE TOTAL: 15.09

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 104.01
COUNTY TOTAL: 104.01

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR RITCHIE CO.

050/00 00 0 2.86 2.86 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 2.86 0.04 2.9 0 0 2 1 0 4 79 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 2.9 0.64 3.54 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 3.54 0.21 3.75 0 0 2 1 0 4 77 11-24-36 80 11-24-36 04 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 3.75 0.35 4.1 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-36 80 11-24-36 04 07700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 4.1 3.92 8.02 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 07700 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 8.02 1.97 9.99 0 0 2 1 0 4 77 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 9.99 0.02 10.01 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 10.01 0.07 10.08 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 12-24-24 40 12-24-24 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 10.08 0.75 10.83 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 10.83 0.96 11.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 11.79 0.26 12.05 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.05 0.39 12.44 1 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.44 0.1 12.54 1 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-24 99 11-24-24 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.54 0.31 12.85 1 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 12.85 0.04 12.89 1 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-24 99 11-24-24 04 06500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.89 0.54 13.43 1 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 99 11-24-36 04 09500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.43 0.14 13.57 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 09500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 13.57 1.21 14.78 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 09500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 14.78 2.27 17.05 0 0 2 1 0 4 94 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 09500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 17.05 1.26 18.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 09500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 18.31 1.37 19.68 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 07500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 19.68 0.12 19.8 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 12-24-36 40 11-24-36 04 07500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 19.8 0.81 20.61 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-36 00 12-24-36 04 07500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 20.61 0.03 20.64 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 12-24-24 40 12-24-24 04 07500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 20.64 0.31 20.95 0 0 2 1 0 4 73 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 04 07500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.95
ROUTE TOTAL: 20.95

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 20.95
COUNTY TOTAL: 20.95

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR ROANE CO.

033/00 00 0 3.57 3.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 3.57 0.76 4.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 4.33 1.28 5.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 90 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 5.61 0.94 6.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 6.55 0.1 6.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.65 0.01 6.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.66 0.09 6.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 6.75 2.35 9.1 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 03000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 9.1 0.01 9.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 9.11 2.1 11.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 04 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.21 0.39 11.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 04 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 11.6 0.42 12.02 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 04 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.02 0.32 12.34 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-24-42 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.34 0.09 12.43 2 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.43 0.17 12.6 2 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.6 0.14 12.74 2 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 12500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.74 0.02 12.76 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.76 0.04 12.8 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.8 0.04 12.84 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-25-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 12.84 0.31 13.15 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.15 0.3 13.45 2 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 13.45 2.32 15.77 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 06600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 15.77 1.96 17.73 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
033/00 00 17.73 2.46 20.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 20.19 0.03 20.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 12-20-29 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
033/00 00 20.22 0.22 20.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-18-32 00 00-00-00 04 02000 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.44
ROUTE TOTAL: 20.44

119/00 00 0 3.01 3.01 0 0 3 2 0 1 76 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 02200 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.01 0.32 3.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.33 1.41 4.74 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 4.74 1.12 5.86 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.86 1.33 7.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.19 0.01 7.2 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-25-25 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.2 0.8 8 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-16-30 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8 0.92 8.92 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8.92 0.12 9.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.04 0.02 9.06 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-14-14 00 00-00-00 04 01500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.06 0.05 9.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.11 0.02 9.13 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.13 2.63 11.76 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-38 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.76 0.04 11.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR ROANE CO.

119/00 00 11.8 0.91 12.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.71 0.01 12.72 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 12.72 1.5 14.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 14.22 0.49 14.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 01600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 14.71 2.09 16.8 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 04 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 16.8 0.37 17.17 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 17.17 0.05 17.22 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 17.22 1.73 18.95 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 18.95 0.01 18.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-23-23 00 00-00-00 04 02600 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 18.96 0.32 19.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.28 0.21 19.49 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.49 0.01 19.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.5 0.09 19.59 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.59 0.01 19.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 96 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.6 0.75 20.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.35 0.28 20.63 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.63 0.21 20.84 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.84 0.01 20.85 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 08-26-26 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.85 0.13 20.98 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.98 0.01 20.99 0 0 3 2 0 1 77 08-26-26 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 20.99 0.65 21.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 21.64 0.55 22.19 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 02500 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 22.19 0.71 22.9 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 22.9 0.31 23.21 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.21 0.06 23.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 03700 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.27 0.01 23.28 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.28 0.04 23.32 2 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.32 0.11 23.43 2 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 04 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.43 0.17 23.6 2 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 23.6 0.42 24.02 2 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 08100 2 07 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 24.02
ROUTE TOTAL: 24.02

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 44.46
COUNTY TOTAL: 44.46

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR TAYLOR CO.

050/00 00 0 3.07 3.07 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 06300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 3.07 1.37 4.44 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 04500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.44 3.13 7.57 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.57 0.03 7.6 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.6 0.07 7.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 06700 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 7.67 0.79 8.46 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.46 0.5 8.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 12-24-46 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 8.96 0.75 9.71 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 12-24-46 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 9.71 0.56 10.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 12-24-46 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.27 0.06 10.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.33 0.08 10.41 0 0 3 2 0 1 88 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.41 0.09 10.5 3 1 3 2 0 1 88 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.5 0.14 10.64 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-30-34 00 00-00-00 02 06900 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 10.64 0.12 10.76 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 10.76 0.01 10.77 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.77 0.18 10.95 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 10.95 2.03 12.98 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.98 0.01 12.99 3 1 3 2 0 1 73 11-22-26 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 12.99 0.66 13.65 3 1 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 04100 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 13.65 0.3 13.95 3 1 3 2 0 1 83 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 04100 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 13.95 0.8 14.75 0 0 3 2 0 1 75 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 04100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 14.75 1.6 16.35 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.35 0.08 16.43 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.43 0.13 16.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 79 11-24-46 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.56 0.1 16.66 0 0 3 2 0 1 70 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.66 0.3 16.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 16.96 3.68 20.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 01900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 20.64
ROUTE TOTAL: 20.64

119/00 00 0 3.11 3.11 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.11 0.01 3.12 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 3.12 1.24 4.36 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 4.36 0.28 4.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 4.64 0.27 4.91 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 4.91 0.05 4.96 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 4.96 0.37 5.33 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-22-32 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.33 0.71 6.04 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 6.04 0.5 6.54 0 0 3 2 0 1 81 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 6.54 0.07 6.61 0 0 3 2 0 1 84 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 6.61 0.06 6.67 3 1 3 2 0 1 84 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 6.67 0.45 7.12 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 7.12 0.02 7.14 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 86 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR TAYLOR CO.

119/00 00 7.14 0.71 7.85 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 7.85 0.01 7.86 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 02 03200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 7.86 0.06 7.92 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.92 0.01 7.93 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 7.93 0.13 8.06 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 12-28-28 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 8.06 0.02 8.08 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-47-47 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8.08 0.03 8.11 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-27-27 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8.11 0.04 8.15 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8.15 0.38 8.53 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 07200 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 8.53 0.06 8.59 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 8.59 0.73 9.32 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-20-20 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 9.32 0.15 9.47 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 9.47 0.05 9.52 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.52 0.06 9.58 3 1 3 2 0 1 71 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 06500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.58 0.23 9.81 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 07500 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 9.81 0.1 9.91 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 9.91 0.08 9.99 3 1 3 2 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 9.99 0.45 10.44 3 1 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 16 32716 1 01 4 2 1
119/00 00 10.44 1.12 11.56 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 06800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.56 1.68 13.24 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.24 0.13 13.37 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 13.37 2.18 15.55 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 15.55 0.72 16.27 0 0 3 2 0 1 69 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 16.27 3.38 19.65 0 0 3 2 0 1 80 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 19.65 0.02 19.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 78 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02900 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 19.67
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.67

250/00 00 5.33 1.82 7.15 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.15 0.35 7.5 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.5 0.14 7.64 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02300 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.3 3.37 12.67 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02600 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 12.67 3.85 16.52 0 0 3 2 0 1 73 11-20-30 00 00-00-00 02 02100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 9.53
250/00 02 0 0.12 0.12 0 0 3 4 0 1 88 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 02 01800 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.12
ROUTE TOTAL: 9.65

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 49.96
COUNTY TOTAL: 49.96

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR TUCKER CO.

219/00 00 0 2.49 2.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 2.49 1.6 4.09 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 4.09 1.4 5.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 5.49 0.08 5.57 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 5.57 1.8 7.37 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 03100 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 7.37 0.08 7.45 0 0 2 3 0 1 94 11-22-28 00 00-00-00 03 04000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 7.45 0.65 8.1 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-28 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.1 0.07 8.17 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.17 0.06 8.23 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.23 0.02 8.25 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-50-50 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.25 0.05 8.3 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.3 0.02 8.32 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-38-40 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.32 0.06 8.38 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-38-40 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.38 0.06 8.44 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-38-40 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.44 0.08 8.52 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-29-36 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.52 0.19 8.71 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.71 0.13 8.84 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.84 0.02 8.86 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.86 0.09 8.95 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-26-26 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 8.95 0.22 9.17 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 06500 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 9.17 0.11 9.28 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 9.28 0.44 9.72 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-24-32 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 9.72 0.05 9.77 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 9.77 0.78 10.55 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 04200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 10.55 0.29 10.84 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 10.84 0.26 11.1 0 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-24-45 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 11.1 2 13.1 0 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-22-30 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 13.1 4.39 17.49 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 17.49 0.51 18 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 18 1.28 19.28 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 19.28 1.09 20.37 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01800 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 20.37 1.25 21.62 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 21.62 0.25 21.87 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 21.87 0.05 21.92 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 12-18-18 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 2 2 2
219/00 00 21.92 0.24 22.16 1 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 02200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 22.16 3.67 25.83 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01400 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 25.83 0.27 26.1 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
219/00 00 26.1 1.66 27.76 0 0 2 3 0 1 85 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 03 01300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 27.76
ROUTE TOTAL: 27.76

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 27.76
COUNTY TOTAL: 27.76

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR UPSHUR CO.

033/00 00 0 1.22 1.22 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 11-24-36 99 11-47-59 03 13500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 1.22 1.29 2.51 0 0 2 1 0 4 85 12-24-46 99 12-37-41 03 14000 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 2.51 1.49 4 0 1 2 1 0 4 05 12-24-40 99 12-37-41 03 14000 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 4 0.35 4.35 0 1 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-46 99 12-24-46 03 14000 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 1
033/00 00 4.35 0.13 4.48 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 14000 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 4.48 0.36 4.84 3 1 2 1 0 4 93 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 14000 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 4.84 0.21 5.05 3 1 2 1 0 4 92 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 14000 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 5.05 0.32 5.37 0 1 2 1 0 4 93 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 11500 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 5.37 1.86 7.23 0 1 2 1 0 4 92 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 08500 4 14 11188 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 7.23 1.08 8.31 0 0 2 1 0 4 05 12-24-56 00 12-24-56 03 08500 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2
033/00 00 8.31 7.09 15.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 95 12-24-36 40 12-24-36 03 08100 4 02 00000 1 10 2 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 15.4
ROUTE TOTAL: 15.4

119/00 00 5.05 0.07 5.12 0 1 3 3 0 1 94 12-30-34 00 12-30-34 03 05500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.12 0.05 5.17 0 1 3 3 0 1 92 12-24-34 16 12-24-34 03 05500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.17 0.09 5.26 0 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-24-34 99 11-24-34 03 05500 4 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.26 0.03 5.29 0 1 3 3 0 1 93 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.29 0.04 5.33 0 1 3 3 0 1 93 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.33 0.1 5.43 0 1 3 3 0 1 92 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 16 11188 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.38 0.05 5.43 0 0 3 3 0 1 05 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.43 0.17 5.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-48-72 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 5.6 4.57 10.17 0 0 3 3 0 1 93 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 10.17 0.18 10.35 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 10.35 0.25 10.6 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-34-48 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 10.6 0.92 11.52 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-34 00 00-00-00 03 05500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
119/00 00 11.52 2.04 13.56 0 0 3 3 0 1 92 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 03 02400 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.56
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.56

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 23.96
COUNTY TOTAL: 23.96

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

052/00 00 4.41 0.26 4.67 0 2 2 2 0 1 87 12-14-26 00 00-00-00 04 08700 1 14 00105 1 01 4 1 2
052/00 00 4.67 0.23 4.9 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-25-32 14 11-25-32 04 08700 4 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 4.9 0.27 5.17 0 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-54-54 00 00-00-00 04 08700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 5.17 1.77 6.94 0 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 04 08700 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 6.94 9.65 16.59 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-38 00 00-00-00 04 05300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 16.59 4.55 21.14 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-48 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 21.14 6.36 27.5 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 27.5 1.62 29.12 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 29.12 2.28 31.4 0 0 2 2 0 1 90 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 06600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 31.4 10.31 41.71 0 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 06000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 41.71 3.12 44.83 0 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-32-44 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 44.83 0.51 45.34 0 0 2 2 0 1 94 11-24-44 00 00-00-00 04 05600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 45.34 3.49 48.83 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 48.83 5.39 54.22 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-18-28 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 54.22 0.1 54.32 0 0 2 2 0 1 87 11-18-38 00 00-00-00 04 05000 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 49.91
ROUTE TOTAL: 49.91

060/00 00 0 0.16 0.16 2 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 0.16 0.08 0.24 2 2 3 3 0 1 87 12-42-42 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 0.24 0.08 0.32 2 2 3 3 0 1 87 12-42-42 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.32 0.17 0.49 2 2 3 3 0 1 87 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 0.49 0.23 0.72 2 2 3 3 0 1 80 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 07200 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 0.72 0.41 1.13 2 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-32-32 04 11-32-32 04 07200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.13 0.7 1.83 2 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-32-32 04 11-32-32 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.83 0.01 1.84 1 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-32-32 04 11-32-32 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.84 0.02 1.86 1 2 3 3 0 1 99 11-32-32 04 11-32-32 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.86 0.07 1.93 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.93 0.05 1.98 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 1.98 0.21 2.19 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.19 0.3 2.49 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-40-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.49 0.04 2.53 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 2.53 0.61 3.14 1 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.14 0.06 3.2 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.2 0.19 3.39 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.39 0.11 3.5 0 2 3 3 0 1 76 11-30-42 00 00-00-00 04 11000 2 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.5 0.07 3.57 0 2 3 3 0 1 77 11-24-24 00 11-24-24 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.57 0.07 3.64 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-34 04 11-28-34 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.64 0.15 3.79 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-34 04 11-28-34 04 11000 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2
060/00 00 3.79 0.25 4.04 0 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-34 04 11-28-34 04 09200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 4.04 0.35 4.39 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-34 04 11-28-34 04 09200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 1
060/00 00 4.39 1.21 5.6 6 2 3 3 0 1 95 11-28-34 04 11-28-34 04 09200 4 14 00105 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 5.6

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 90 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WAYNE CO.

ROUTE TOTAL: 5.6
SIGN SYS TOTAL: 55.51
COUNTY TOTAL: 55.51

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WETZEL CO.

250/00 00 0 1.13 1.13 0 0 3 3 0 1 70 11-20-26 00 00-00-00 02 01100 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.13 0.05 1.18 0 0 3 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 06 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.18 0.71 1.89 0 0 2 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 1.89 0.83 2.72 0 0 2 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 2.72 0.54 3.26 0 0 2 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.26 0.36 3.62 0 0 2 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.62 0.1 3.72 1 0 2 3 0 1 82 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.72 0.16 3.88 1 0 2 3 0 1 82 12-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.88 0.02 3.9 1 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 03300 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.9 0.04 3.94 1 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 02 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 3.94 0.44 4.38 1 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.38 0.57 4.95 0 0 2 3 0 1 92 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 4.95 0.5 5.45 0 0 2 3 0 1 70 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.45 0.01 5.46 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 12-29-29 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.46 0.07 5.53 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 11-24-30 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.53 0.01 5.54 0 0 2 3 0 1 80 12-29-29 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 5.54 1.34 6.88 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 6.88 0.14 7.02 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-24-36 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.02 0.95 7.97 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-20-32 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 7.97 0.13 8.1 1 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 01200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 8.1 0.54 8.64 1 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
250/00 00 8.64 0.03 8.67 1 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-18 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 8.67 0.01 8.68 1 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 8.68 0.37 9.05 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.05 0.58 9.63 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
250/00 00 9.63 1.44 11.07 0 0 2 3 0 1 95 11-18-30 00 00-00-00 02 00850 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 11.07
ROUTE TOTAL: 11.07

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 11.07
COUNTY TOTAL: 11.07

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

050/00 00 0 0.25 0.25 5 2 2 1 0 1 98 12-66-66 00 12-66-66 04 25500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.25 0.17 0.42 5 2 2 1 0 1 98 12-66-66 00 12-66-66 04 25500 4 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 0.42 0.01 0.43 5 2 2 1 0 1 76 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 04 25500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 0.43 0.07 0.5 5 2 2 3 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 00 0.5 0.08 0.58 5 2 2 3 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 00 0.58 0.08 0.66 5 2 2 3 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 18000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 00 0.66 0.14 0.8 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 19500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 00 0.8 0.08 0.88 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-32-32 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 00 0.88 0.09 0.97 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-35-35 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 00 0.97 0.2 1.17 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 10000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 00 1.17 0.26 1.43 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 20000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 1.43 0.27 1.7 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 20000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 1.7 0.61 2.31 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-40-40 00 00-00-00 04 20000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 2.31 1.04 3.35 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 3.35 0.24 3.59 5 2 2 1 0 1 81 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 1
050/00 00 3.59 0.21 3.8 0 2 2 1 0 1 87 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 3.8 0.28 4.08 0 2 2 1 0 1 98 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.08 0.12 4.2 0 2 2 1 0 1 98 11-22-22 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.2 0.06 4.26 0 2 2 1 0 1 98 11-64-83 00 00-00-00 04 15500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 00 4.26 0.1 4.36 0 0 2 1 0 4 98 11-25-35 00 12-25-35 04 15500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 4.36 0.04 4.4 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-63 00 11-24-63 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 4.4 0.43 4.83 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 17500 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 4.83 0.93 5.76 0 0 2 1 0 4 89 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 1
050/00 00 5.76 2.06 7.82 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 7.82 1.6 9.42 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 9.42 1.19 10.61 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 12000 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 10.61 2.18 12.79 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 09200 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 12.79 2.17 14.96 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 09200 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 14.96 1.25 16.21 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 16.21 0.98 17.19 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 17.19 0.87 18.06 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2
050/00 00 18.06 0.45 18.51 0 0 2 1 0 4 81 11-24-36 30 11-24-36 04 08400 4 02 00000 1 10 1 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 18.51
050/00 03 0 0.05 0.05 5 2 3 1 0 1 81 11-38-38 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 2 2
050/00 03 0.05 0.02 0.07 5 2 3 1 0 1 81 11-41-41 00 00-00-00 04 12000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.07
050/00 07 0 0.06 0.06 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 07 0.06 0.05 0.11 5 2 2 1 0 1 98 12-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 07 0.11 0.25 0.36 5 2 2 3 0 1 84 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 07 0.36 0.08 0.44 5 2 2 3 0 1 84 11-34-34 00 00-00-00 04 13000 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 1
050/00 07 0.44 0.11 0.55 5 2 2 1 0 1 84 11-36-36 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2
050/00 07 0.55 0.09 0.64 5 2 2 3 0 1 84 11-30-30 00 00-00-00 04 07500 2 14 00273 1 01 4 1 2

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WOOD CO.

SUP DSG TOTAL: 0.64
ROUTE TOTAL: 19.22

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 19.22
COUNTY TOTAL: 19.22

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH



WVDOT - HIGHWAYS
PROGRAM PLANNING & ADMINISTRATION

6/6/2011
Page 94 of 95

ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

052/00 00 0 1.4 1.4 0 0 2 2 0 1 82 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 04800 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 1.4 1.73 3.13 0 0 2 2 0 1 81 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 3.13 1.65 4.78 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-28 00 00-00-00 03 03500 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 4.78 2.87 7.65 0 0 2 2 0 1 98 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2
052/00 00 7.65 0.75 8.4 0 0 2 2 0 1 83 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 03200 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 1
052/00 00 8.4 0.21 8.61 0 0 2 2 0 1 83 11-24-34 00 00-00-00 03 02600 2 02 00000 1 01 4 2 2

SUP DSG TOTAL: 8.61
ROUTE TOTAL: 8.61

SIGN SYS TOTAL: 8.61
COUNTY TOTAL: 8.61

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH
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ROUTE
SUP
DSG

BEG
MP LENGTH

END
MP MUN  URB  FA

WV
FUN

FED
FOR

ACC
CNT

YR
CH

DIR OF
SURVEY MED

OP DIR 
SURVEY

YR OF
ADT ADT LANES

NAT
FUNC

URB
COD

REV
LANES

SPEC
SYS

TRK
RT

TYPE
FAC HPMS

2004 ROAD INVENTORY LOG

US ROUTES FOR WYOMING CO.

TOTAL US MILES: 1800.75

NOTE: RESERVED ROUTES NOT SHOWNSURFACE TYPE ‐ PAVEMENT WIDTH ‐ GRADE WIDTH


